

# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-25 02:00 PM

COMPETITION: 1.1		PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Ekaterina Petukhova	1996	RUS	20.2	423.65
2.	Emily Meaney	1997	AUS	18.8	389.60
3.	Sarah White	1997	GBR	18.8	376.35
4.	Courtney Hattie	1995	CAN	18.7	374.00
5.	Kristin Syrbe	1995	GER	19.5	349.80
6.	Samantha Maiorino	1997	CAN	18.6	348.05
7.	Bethany Watts	1995	GBR	18.5	337.00
8.	Helen Trumpf	1997	GER	19.5	334.25
9.	Friederike Freyer	1997	GER	19.6	327.90
10.	Giulia Belsasso	1996	ITA	17.7	323.90
11.	Krystsina Sheshka	1997	BLR	19.2	298.00
12.	Flavia Pallotta	1997	ITA	17.7	293.80



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Petukhova, Ekaterina	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	7.	20.2	423.65
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		47.00	1.	(83.00)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		47.25	1.	(130.25)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		39.90	2.	(170.15)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		61.50	1.	(231.65)	
			407C	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		64.00	2.	(295.65)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		62.40	2.	(358.05)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	1.	(423.65)	
2.	Meaney, Emily	AUS	103B	1.6	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	10m		38.40	3.	18.8	389.60
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	3.	(86.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		42.75	3.	(129.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		38.85	3.	(168.00)	
			105B	2.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	5m		61.10	2.	(229.10)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	1.	(304.30)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	5m		54.25	1.	(358.55)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5m		31.05	2.	(389.60)	
3.	White, Sarah	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		36.80	5.	18.8	376.35
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		41.80	4.	(78.60)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		45.00	4.	(123.60)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		39.00	5.	(162.60)	
			6241B	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		55.35	3.	(217.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5m		49.40	3.	(267.35)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		54.40	3.	(321.75)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		54.60	3.	(376.35)	
4.	Hattie, Courtney	CAN	403B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		40.00	1.	18.7	374.00
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		44.65	5.	(84.65)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	10m		38.70	5.	(123.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		37.05	8.	(160.40)	
			5251B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		50.70	7.	(211.10)	
			614B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	10m		51.60	4.	(262.70)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		55.50	4.	(318.20)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5m		55.80	4.	(374.00)	
5.	Syrbe, Kristin	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		32.80	10.	19.5	349.80
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		39.90	7.	(72.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7m		46.20	7.	(118.90)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		43.00	6.	(161.90)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	10m		40.50	10.	(202.40)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5m		39.00	9.	(241.40)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		54.00	7.	(295.40)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	5.	(349.80)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Maiorino, Samantha	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		36.80	5.	18.6	348.05
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		34.20	10.	(71.00)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		42.00	10.	(113.00)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	9.	(155.00)	
			107C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		58.05	6.	(213.05)	
			205B	2.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	10m		47.85	6.	(260.90)	
			305C	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		28.35	9.	(289.25)	
405B	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	6.	(348.05)				
7.	Watts, Bethany	GBR	612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		39.90	2.	18.5	337.00
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		34.20	8.	(74.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		42.75	8.	(116.85)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		44.00	7.	(160.85)	
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		44.40	8.	(205.25)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	10m		56.00	5.	(261.25)	
			305C	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		33.75	8.	(295.00)	
107B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	10m		42.00	7.	(337.00)				
8.	Trumpf, Helen	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	7.	19.5	334.25
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		40.00	6.	(76.00)	
			301A	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	6.	(121.00)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		47.00	3.	(168.00)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.50	4.	(217.50)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5m		39.00	7.	(256.50)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5m		51.15	5.	(307.65)	
305C	2.8	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	7m		26.60	8.	(334.25)				
9.	Freyer, Friederike	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7m		32.00	12.	19.6	327.90
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		38.95	12.	(70.95)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	7m		28.35	12.	(99.30)	
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		41.00	12.	(140.30)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	10m		44.80	12.	(185.10)	
			107B	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	10m		30.00	12.	(215.10)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	7.0	4.0	4.5	6.0	10m		52.80	11.	(267.90)	
205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		60.00	9.	(327.90)				
10.	Belsasso, Giulia	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		38.40	3.	17.7	323.90
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		48.00	2.	(86.40)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	10m		43.70	2.	(130.10)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		41.00	1.	(171.10)	
			105B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		46.00	5.	(217.10)	
			405B	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		33.60	8.	(250.70)	
			614B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	10m		51.60	6.	(302.30)	
305C	2.7	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	10m		21.60	10.	(323.90)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Sheshka, Krystsina	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		32.80	10.	19.2	298.00
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	11.	(71.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	10m		31.35	11.	(103.15)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		43.05	11.	(146.20)	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5m		51.00	11.	(197.20)	
			614B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	10m		39.60	10.	(236.80)	
			107B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	10m		42.00	10.	(278.80)	
			407C	3.2	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.0	10m		19.20	11.	(298.00)	
12.	Pallotta, Flavia	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	5.5	7.5	7.0	10m		34.40	9.	17.7	293.80
			403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	9.	(73.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		39.90	9.	(113.30)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		40.95	10.	(154.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	7m		49.95	9.	(204.20)	
			107C	2.7	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	10m		29.70	11.	(233.90)	
			614B	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		30.00	12.	(263.90)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5m		29.90	12.	(293.80)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

**Dresden**  
**2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28**

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 96

**COMPETITION: 1.1** **PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY** **Youth A**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Peter Gildemeister GER

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>			<b>(Dive 1, 4, 5)</b>	<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>			<b>(Dive 2, 3, 6, 7, 8)</b>
JU 1	Bulgaria	BUL		JU 1	Italy	ITA	
JU 2	Poland	POL		JU 2	Australia	AUS	
JU 3	Switzerland	SUI		JU 3	Sweden	SWE	
JU 4	Norway	NOR		JU 4	Belarus	BLR	
JU 5	Germany	GER		JU 5	France	FRA	

## Times

Round 1	09:24	Round 7	09:30
Round 2	09:10	Round 8	11:37
Round 3	08:41		
Round 4	09:04		
Round 5	08:43		
Round 6	09:38		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 47 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:28

Time Total 1:15:47

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-25 06:41 PM

COMPETITION: 1.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Emily Meaney	1997	AUS	11.2	434.35
2.	Ekaterina Petukhova	1996	RUS	12.6	420.05
3.	Bethany Watts	1995	GBR	10.9	394.25
4.	Sarah White	1997	GBR	11.3	387.40
5.	Kristin Syrbe	1995	GER	11.9	369.40
6.	Giulia Belsasso	1996	ITA	10.2	357.20
7.	Courtney Hattie	1995	CAN	11.1	356.45
8.	Samantha Maiorino	1997	CAN	11.1	337.25
9.	Helen Trumpf	1997	GER	11.9	337.15
10.	Flavia Pallotta	1997	ITA	10.1	314.35
11.	Krystsina Sheshka	1997	BLR	11.6	297.90



# International Youth Diving Meet

**Dresden**  
**2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28**

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Meaney, Emily	AUS	105B	2.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	5m		62.40	2.	11.2	434.35
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		73.60	1.	(136.00)	
			405C	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	5m		72.85	1.	(208.85)	
			203B	2.3	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	5m		57.50	1.	(266.35)	
2.	Petukhova, Ekaterina	RUS	107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	1.	12.6	420.05
			407C	3.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		56.00	2.	(123.50)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	2.	(177.90)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		72.00	2.	(249.90)	
3.	Watts, Bethany	GBR	614B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		51.60	7.	10.9	394.25
			405B	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		63.00	4.	(114.60)	
			305C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		51.30	4.	(165.90)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		67.50	3.	(233.40)	
4.	White, Sarah	GBR	6241B	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		56.70	5.	11.3	387.40
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5m		53.30	3.	(110.00)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		56.00	3.	(166.00)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		58.80	4.	(224.80)	
5.	Syrbe, Kristin	GER	107B	3.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		57.00	4.	11.9	369.40
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	5m		40.50	6.	(97.50)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		54.00	6.	(151.50)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	10m		56.00	5.	(207.50)	
6.	Belsasso, Giulia	ITA	105B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	10m		36.80	10.	10.2	357.20
			405B	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		35.00	9.	(71.80)	
			614B	2.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		57.60	9.	(129.40)	
			305C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		56.70	7.	(186.10)	
7.	Hattie, Courtney	CAN	5251B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		58.50	3.	11.1	356.45
			614B	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		55.20	5.	(113.70)	
			107B	3.0	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	10m		40.50	5.	(154.20)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5m		41.85	6.	(196.05)	
8.	Maiorino, Samantha	CAN	107C	2.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	10m		55.35	6.	11.1	337.25
			205B	2.9	1.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	10m		14.50	8.	(69.85)	
			305C	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		64.80	8.	(134.65)	
			405B	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		47.60	8.	(182.25)	
9.	Trumpf, Helen	GER	107B	3.0	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	10m		33.00	11.	11.9	337.15
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5m		54.00	11.	(87.00)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5m		38.75	11.	(125.75)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	7m		43.40	9.	(169.15)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 1.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Pallotta, Flavia	ITA	405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	7m		43.20	9.	10.1	314.35
			107C	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	10m		39.15	10.	(82.35)	
			614B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		44.40	10.	(126.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5m		33.35	10.	(160.10)	
11.	Sheshka, Krystsina	BLR	205C	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5m		43.50	8.	11.6	297.90
			614B	2.4	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	10m		44.40	7.	(87.90)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.5	10m		51.00	7.	(138.90)	
			407C	3.2	1.5	1.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	10m		12.80	11.	(151.70)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 11 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 44

**COMPETITION: 1.2** PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL Youth A

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

JU 1	Italy	ITA
JU 2	Belarus	BLR
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Australia	AUS

## Times

Round 1	08:53
Round 2	08:50
Round 3	09:06
Round 4	09:49

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 51 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:09

Time Total 36:38

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-25 11:50 AM

COMPETITION: 2.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY			Youth B
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Caeli McKay	1999	CAN	16.1	323.45
2.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	16.4	316.35
3.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	16.4	311.35
4.	Shanice Lobb	1998	GBR	16.3	308.75
5.	Kira Shchennikova	1998	RUS	16.6	308.15
6.	Kaja Skrzek	1998	POL	16.0	299.95
7.	Lydia Rosenthal	1998	GBR	16.4	298.45
8.	Frida Källgren	1998	SWE	15.9	291.15
9.	Jana Lisa Rother	1998	GER	16.6	290.70
10.	Emily Schmidt	1998	CAN	15.6	286.70
11.	Dominika Bak	1999	POL	15.8	283.05
12.	Kimberley Lee	1998	NED	16.3	280.10
13.	Giulia Rogantin	1998	ITA	16.0	276.75
14.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	15.8	272.80
15.	Diana Yaakoob	1998	GER	16.0	272.35
16.	Natasha McManus	1998	IRL	15.8	270.95
17.	Caroline Lecoeur	1999	FRA	15.8	268.25
18.	Anna Rose Keating	2000	MED	15.4	267.00
19.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	16.1	246.45
20.	Carmen Gloor	1998	SUI	15.7	239.40
21.	Anne Vilde Tuxen	1998	NOR	15.9	229.95
22.	Dzhordzhia Baleva	2001	BUL	14.9	221.10
23.	Julie Synnove Thorsen	1999	NOR	16.1	219.25



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	McKay, Caeli	CAN	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	1.	16.1	323.45
			201A	1.7	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		35.70	3.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.00	3.	(105.40)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		32.25	4.	(137.65)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	4.	(177.25)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		52.80	1.	(230.05)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	3.	(271.45)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.00	1.	(323.45)	
2.	Wassen, Christina	GER	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		27.30	16.	16.4	316.35
			401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	10.	(58.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	10.	(91.95)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.00	3.	(137.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		42.90	3.	(180.85)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	4.	(226.35)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	1.	(273.15)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	2.	(316.35)	
3.	Krüger, Lene	GER	101B	1.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		27.95	14.	16.4	311.35
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		42.55	2.	(70.50)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		38.25	2.	(108.75)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		31.50	2.	(140.25)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	1.	(183.15)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0		44.20	3.	(227.35)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		39.60	4.	(266.95)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	3.	(311.35)	
4.	Lobb, Shanice	GBR	401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		33.75	2.	16.3	308.75
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	5.	(64.15)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		36.55	5.	(100.70)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		34.85	5.	(135.55)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		46.25	2.	(181.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	2.	(229.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		42.55	2.	(272.35)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		36.40	4.	(308.75)	
5.	Shchennikova, Kira	RUS	401A	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0		32.40	6.	16.6	308.15
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	9.	(66.40)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	9.	(97.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.85	7.	(132.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.70	6.	(173.15)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		36.40	8.	(209.55)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		49.40	6.	(258.95)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	5.	(308.15)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Skrzek, Kaja	POL	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		30.00	11.	16.0	299.95
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		35.70	8.	(65.70)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.00	8.	(97.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.0		32.30	9.	(130.00)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		36.30	9.	(166.30)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		45.60	7.	(211.90)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		45.50	7.	(257.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.55	6.	(299.95)	
7.	Rosenthal, Lydia	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		33.00	5.	16.4	298.45
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		34.85	1.	(67.85)	
			203C	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		43.00	1.	(110.85)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	1.	(140.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		36.30	5.	(176.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	5.	(219.95)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		40.80	5.	(260.75)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.0		37.70	7.	(298.45)	
8.	Källgren, Frida	SWE	201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	7.	15.9	291.15
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	4.	(65.15)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		37.40	4.	(102.55)	
			101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		27.30	10.	(129.85)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		35.70	10.	(165.55)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.00	8.	(209.55)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	8.	(255.15)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		36.00	8.	(291.15)	
9.	Rother, Jana Lisa	GER	101B	1.3	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		23.40	22.	16.6	290.70
			401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		25.50	20.	(48.90)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	20.	(82.90)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.70	12.	(123.60)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		34.50	13.	(158.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	10.	(204.90)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	10.	(251.70)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	9.	(290.70)	
10.	Schmidt, Emily	CAN	401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		31.50	8.	15.6	286.70
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	7.	(65.10)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	7.	(98.25)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	8.	(131.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		38.50	7.	(169.90)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	6.	(216.10)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	9.	(254.50)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		32.20	10.	(286.70)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Bak, Dominika	POL	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		27.75	15.	15.8	283.05
			103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.15	14.	(60.90)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		26.40	14.	(87.30)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		30.60	15.	(117.90)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		41.80	12.	(159.70)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	12.	(200.50)	
			105C	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.20	11.	(249.70)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		33.35	11.	(283.05)	
12.	Lee, Kimberley	NED	401B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		25.50	20.	16.3	280.10
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	18.	(56.10)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		28.80	18.	(84.90)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		28.35	20.	(113.25)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.65	19.	(147.90)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	14.	(197.10)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		41.60	13.	(238.70)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		41.40	12.	(280.10)	
13.	Rogantin, Giulia	ITA	401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		27.00	18.	16.0	276.75
			103B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		26.35	22.	(53.35)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		27.20	22.	(80.55)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		36.75	16.	(117.30)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	17.	(151.95)	
			104B	2.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		42.55	16.	(194.50)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0		40.25	16.	(234.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		42.00	13.	(276.75)	
14.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	101B	1.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		27.30	16.	15.8	272.80
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		30.40	12.	(57.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	12.	(89.15)	
			403C	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		37.40	11.	(126.55)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		35.70	11.	(162.25)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		40.80	11.	(203.05)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		35.65	13.	(238.70)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		34.10	14.	(272.80)	
15.	Yaakoob, Diana	GER	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	3.	16.0	272.35
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	6.	(63.55)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	6.	(98.40)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		34.20	6.	(132.60)	
			5231D	2.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		34.65	8.	(167.25)	
			105C	2.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	13.	(199.65)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		39.10	12.	(238.75)	
			403B	2.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.60	15.	(272.35)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	McManus, Natasha	IRL	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	9.	15.8	270.95
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	11.	(58.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	11.	(89.20)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		29.25	13.	(118.45)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		35.20	14.	(153.65)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		39.60	17.	(193.25)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.50	18.	(227.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		43.20	16.	(270.95)	
17.	Lecoeur, Caroline	FRA	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	3.	15.8	268.25
			201B	1.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	5.5		27.20	13.	(60.35)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.20	13.	(87.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.50	17.	(116.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0		37.40	15.	(153.45)	
			105C	2.4	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		38.40	18.	(191.85)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	17.	(231.45)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		36.80	17.	(268.25)	
18.	Keating, Anna Rose	MED	103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.75	12.	15.4	267.00
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		24.80	15.	(54.55)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	15.	(86.55)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	14.	(118.05)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		35.20	16.	(153.25)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		42.00	15.	(195.25)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.25	15.	(235.50)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.0	4.0		31.50	18.	(267.00)	
19.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	103B	1.7	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.0		25.50	20.	16.1	246.45
			201B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		25.60	23.	(51.10)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		23.80	23.	(74.90)	
			401B	1.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		28.50	23.	(103.40)	
			5132D	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.10	22.	(137.50)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		31.20	21.	(168.70)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.25	19.	(208.95)	
			5233D	2.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		37.50	19.	(246.45)	
20.	Gloor, Carmen	SUI	103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	9.	15.7	239.40
			401B	1.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		24.75	17.	(55.35)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	17.	(84.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.90	18.	(113.85)	
			5231D	2.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		34.65	18.	(148.50)	
			403B	2.4	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		30.00	19.	(178.50)	
			105C	2.4	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		26.40	21.	(204.90)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.50	20.	(239.40)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Tuxen, Anne Vilde	NOR	101C	1.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		23.40	22.	15.9	229.95
			201B	1.6	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		30.40	21.	(53.80)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	21.	(81.85)	
			403B	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5		26.40	22.	(108.25)	
			5231D	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		30.45	21.	(138.70)	
			105C	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		34.80	20.	(173.50)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		33.35	20.	(206.85)	
			5132D	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	2.5		23.10	21.	(229.95)	
22.	Baleva, Dzjordzhia	BUL	103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	13.	14.9	221.10
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	18.	(56.85)	
			301B	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		28.05	18.	(84.90)	
			401B	1.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		27.75	21.	(112.65)	
			5122D	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		22.80	23.	(135.45)	
			403C	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		29.70	23.	(165.15)	
			104C	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		29.70	22.	(194.85)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		26.25	22.	(221.10)	
23.	Thorsen, Julie Synnove	NOR	401B	1.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		26.25	19.	16.1	219.25
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		30.60	16.	(56.85)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	16.	(86.45)	
			303C	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		27.30	19.	(113.75)	
			5231D	2.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		25.20	20.	(138.95)	
			403B	2.4	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		27.60	22.	(166.55)	
			105C	2.4	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		22.80	23.	(189.35)	
			203B	2.3	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		29.90	23.	(219.25)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 23 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 184

**COMPETITION: 2.1** **SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY** **Youth B**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Frank Taubert GER

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>			<b>(Dive 1, 2, 5)</b>	<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>			<b>(Dive 3, 4, 6, 7, 8)</b>
JU 1	Germany	GER		JU 1	Canada	CAN	
JU 2	Australia	AUS		JU 2	Great Britain	GBR	
JU 3	Finland	FIN		JU 3	Poland	POL	
JU 4	Denmark	DEN		JU 4	Russia	RUS	
JU 5	Sweden	SWE		JU 5	Switzerland	SUI	

## Times

Round 1	13:22	Round 7	14:14
Round 2	12:18	Round 8	17:18
Round 3	13:16		
Round 4	14:16		
Round 5	14:05		
Round 6	13:37		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 36 Sec.

Mean per Round 14:03

Time Total 1:52:26

x = two points penalty





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-25 04:00 PM

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	7.4	333.25
2.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	7.4	329.45
3.	Caeli McKay	1999	CAN	7.3	326.25
4.	Shanice Lobb	1998	GBR	7.3	321.15
5.	Kira Shchennikova	1998	RUS	7.6	319.75
6.	Lydia Rosenthal	1998	GBR	7.4	317.15
7.	Emily Schmidt	1998	CAN	6.9	310.10
8.	Kaja Skrzek	1998	POL	7.3	306.05
9.	Dominika Bak	1999	POL	7.1	304.25
10.	Frida Källgren	1998	SWE	7.0	285.35
11.	Giulia Rogantin	1998	ITA	7.0	280.45
12.	Kimberley Lee	1998	NED	7.3	278.05



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Krüger, Lene	GER	105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.10	4.	7.4	333.25
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5		51.60	1.	(99.70)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		50.40	1.	(150.10)	
2.	Wassen, Christina	GER	105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		44.20	9.	7.4	329.45
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		52.80	3.	(97.00)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		51.60	3.	(148.60)	
3.	McKay, Caeli	CAN	403B	2.4	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		57.60	1.	7.3	326.25
			203B	2.3	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.80	2.	(94.40)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		54.60	2.	(149.00)	
4.	Lobb, Shanice	GBR	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		54.00	2.	7.3	321.15
			203B	2.3	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		33.35	9.	(87.35)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	9.	(139.35)	
5.	Shchennikova, Kira	RUS	5134D	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		42.90	10.	7.6	319.75
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		53.30	4.	(96.20)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		50.40	4.	(146.60)	
6.	Rosenthal, Lydia	GBR	403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	6.	7.4	317.15
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	6.	(93.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	6.	(140.40)	
7.	Schmidt, Emily	CAN	403C	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	8.	6.9	310.10
			105C	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		48.00	7.	(94.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		46.00	7.	(140.20)	
8.	Skrzek, Kaja	POL	403B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		46.80	6.	7.3	306.05
			105B	2.6	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		48.10	8.	(94.90)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		44.85	8.	(139.75)	
9.	Bak, Dominika	POL	403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		51.60	3.	7.1	304.25
			105C	2.4	8.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	5.	(102.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		42.55	5.	(144.55)	
10.	Källgren, Frida	SWE	5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	11.	7.0	285.35
			303B	2.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		30.00	12.	(71.80)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.00	12.	(119.80)	
11.	Rogantin, Giulia	ITA	104B	2.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5		40.25	12.	7.0	280.45
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		40.25	11.	(80.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		48.00	11.	(128.50)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
12.	Lee, Kimberley	NED	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	5.	7.3	278.05
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		44.20	10.	(92.20)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		37.95	10.	(130.15)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

## COMPETITION: 2.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

## Objection committee :

Referee

Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Frank Taubert

GER

## Judges

JU 1	Australia	AUS
JU 2	Finland	FIN
JU 3	Denmark	DEN
JU 4	Switzerland	SUI
JU 5	Germany	GER

## Times

Round 1	09:12
Round 2	08:02
Round 3	09:45

## Speaker:

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 08:59

Time Total 26:59

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-25 11:47 AM

COMPETITION: 3.1		SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Ilia Kuzmin	1995	RUS	25.0	551.90
2.	Frederick Woodward	1995	GBR	24.6	538.50
3.	Timo Barthel	1996	GER	25.5	530.40
4.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	24.6	523.90
5.	Joshua Dowd	1995	GBR	25.0	520.20
6.	Tyler Roberge	1995	CAN	23.9	519.40
7.	Joshua Kehagias	1997	AUS	23.9	508.30
8.	Cao Tri Le Nguyen	1997	GER	24.6	499.45
9.	Frithjof Seidel	1997	GER	24.9	484.25
10.	Daniel Jensen	1996	NOR	24.4	482.45
11.	Aleksandr Belevtchev	1997	RUS	24.2	477.90
12.	Boyan Savov	1996	BUL	23.2	477.20
13.	Phillip Kirchhoff	1995	GER	24.9	475.15
14.	Fabian Stepinski	1997	SUI	23.8	474.85
15.	Giacomo Ciammarughi	1997	ITA	23.8	457.95
16.	Heikki Mäkikallio	1995	FIN	22.6	454.90
17.	Lorenzo Marsaglia	1996	ITA	23.8	451.45
18.	Nicolas Lemoine	1996	FRA	23.9	448.85
19.	Johan Sandell	1995	SWE	24.3	440.75
20.	Dylan Grisell	1995	CAN	24.6	430.50
21.	Filip Julius Devor	1996	NOR	23.7	417.35
22.	Hamish Browning	1995	MED	24.0	407.15
23.	Bogomil Koynashki	1997	BUL	23.9	395.90
24.	Loris Ledanois	1997	MON	22.5	395.70
25.	Lev Sargsyan	1996	ARM	24.7	390.40
26.	Scotia Mullin	1997	AUS	22.5	386.55
27.	Jack Ffrench	1996	IRL	22.2	366.35



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Kuzmin, Ilia	RUS	403B	2.1	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		52.50	1.	25.0	551.90
			103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		37.60	1.	(90.10)	
			201B	1.8	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0		45.00	1.	(135.10)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		44.65	2.	(179.75)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.0		51.45	1.	(231.20)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	2.	(295.70)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		68.20	1.	(363.90)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5		51.00	1.	(414.90)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	6.5	7.0		69.00	1.	(483.90)	
	5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		68.00	1.	(551.90)			
2.	Woodward, Frederick	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		39.20	7.	24.6	538.50
			201B	1.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		42.30	6.	(81.50)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		44.65	6.	(126.15)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		49.35	4.	(175.50)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		50.40	4.	(225.90)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		60.00	4.	(285.90)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	3.	(351.00)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		63.00	2.	(414.00)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		57.00	2.	(471.00)	
	405B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	2.	(538.50)			
3.	Barthel, Timo	GER	403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		50.40	2.	25.5	530.40
			103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5		38.40	2.	(88.80)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		43.20	2.	(132.00)	
			301B	1.9	9.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0		48.45	1.	(180.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		47.25	2.	(227.70)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		69.00	1.	(296.70)	
			307C	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		38.50	4.	(335.20)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	4.	(398.20)	
				5154B	3.4	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		57.80	5.	(456.00)
	107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0		74.40	3.	(530.40)			
4.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		38.40	8.	24.6	523.90
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	8.	(78.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		42.75	8.	(121.65)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		47.25	6.	(168.90)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		48.30	6.	(217.20)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.5		57.00	6.	(274.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		60.00	6.	(334.20)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	5.	(395.70)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5		60.00	6.	(455.70)	
	107B	3.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		68.20	4.	(523.90)			



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Dowd, Joshua	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		37.60	10.	25.0	520.20
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	13.	(77.50)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		39.60	13.	(117.10)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	13.	(161.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.25	10.	(208.45)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		66.65	5.	(275.10)	
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0		56.10	7.	(331.20)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5		69.00	3.	(400.20)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		57.00	3.	(457.20)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		63.00	5.	(520.20)	
6.	Roberge, Tyler	CAN	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		45.15	3.	23.9	519.40
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5		44.10	5.	(89.25)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		38.40	5.	(127.65)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		44.65	5.	(172.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		48.30	5.	(220.60)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	7.	(273.25)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	5.	(334.75)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		51.80	8.	(386.55)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5		70.50	4.	(457.05)	
			5335D	2.9	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		62.35	6.	(519.40)	
7.	Kehagias, Joshua	AUS	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		35.20	17.	23.9	508.30
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	11.	(75.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		41.80	11.	(117.50)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	10.	(163.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	11.	(207.80)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		63.55	8.	(271.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	8.	(325.95)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		65.80	6.	(391.75)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		58.05	7.	(449.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(508.30)	
8.	Le Nguyen, Cao Tri	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5		36.80	13.	24.6	499.45
			201B	1.8	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5		45.90	3.	(82.70)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		45.60	3.	(128.30)	
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		50.40	3.	(178.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	3.	(225.95)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		67.50	3.	(293.45)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	2.	(354.95)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.0		36.00	7.	(390.95)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		46.50	8.	(437.45)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		62.00	8.	(499.45)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Seidel, Frithjof	GER	403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		43.05	4.	24.9	484.25
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	20.	(77.45)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	20.	(113.45)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		38.95	21.	(152.40)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		41.00	20.	(193.40)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		56.10	18.	(249.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	19.	(297.50)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.0	6.0		54.00	18.	(351.50)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		63.00	15.	(414.50)	
107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0		69.75	9.	(484.25)				
10.	Jensen, Daniel	NOR	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.80	13.	24.4	482.45
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	4.	(84.05)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0		44.10	4.	(128.15)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	8.	(168.05)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.25	7.	(215.30)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	14.	(261.80)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		56.00	12.	(317.80)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	9.	(380.80)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.65	13.	(416.45)	
5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		66.00	10.	(482.45)				
11.	Belevtchev, Aleksandr	RUS	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	23.	24.2	477.90
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	18.	(72.15)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		42.30	18.	(114.45)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	14.	(157.20)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		43.05	16.	(200.25)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.80	17.	(252.05)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		61.50	15.	(313.55)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	16.	(358.55)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	14.	(415.55)	
5335D	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		62.35	11.	(477.90)				
12.	Savov, Boyan	BUL	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		36.80	13.	23.2	477.20
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	9.	(77.30)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		43.70	9.	(121.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5		47.25	7.	(168.25)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	8.	(212.35)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		54.60	10.	(266.95)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		53.20	10.	(320.15)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.65	10.	(372.80)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	9.	(423.20)	
5152B	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		54.00	12.	(477.20)				





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Kirchhoff, Phillip	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.00	16.	24.9	475.15
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		38.70	15.	(74.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		41.80	15.	(116.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		39.90	15.	(156.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		45.15	15.	(201.55)	
			405B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	12.	(264.55)	
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.15	13.	(315.70)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	11.	(372.70)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		48.00	10.	(420.70)	
5353B	3.3	6.0	5.5	5.5	3.5	5.5		54.45	13.	(475.15)				
14.	Stepinski, Fabian	SUI	103B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		26.40	26.	23.8	474.85
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		31.50	25.	(57.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		43.70	25.	(101.60)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		45.15	23.	(146.75)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	22.	(190.85)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		57.40	19.	(248.25)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		57.00	18.	(305.25)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		57.40	15.	(362.65)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		56.70	11.	(419.35)	
5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	14.	(474.85)				
15.	Ciammarughi, Giacomo	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		37.60	10.	23.8	457.95
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	9.	(75.40)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		45.60	9.	(121.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	11.	(163.00)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	12.	(207.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5		47.25	15.	(254.35)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		57.40	16.	(311.75)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		43.50	17.	(355.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	16.	(408.45)	
305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	15.	(457.95)				
16.	Mäkikallio, Heikki	FIN	201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		41.40	6.	22.6	454.90
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		42.75	7.	(84.15)	
			103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		37.60	7.	(121.75)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		44.10	9.	(165.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	9.	(209.95)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		55.35	11.	(265.30)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.40	13.	(315.70)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		49.00	13.	(364.70)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	17.	(408.10)	
5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	16.	(454.90)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Marsaglia, Lorenzo	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	19.	23.8	451.45
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		39.60	14.	(74.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		42.75	14.	(116.75)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		46.20	12.	(162.95)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	13.	(206.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	9.	(270.50)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	4.5		47.60	11.	(318.10)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		47.25	12.	(365.35)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	12.	(417.85)	
305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	17.	(451.45)				
18.	Lemoine, Nicolas	FRA	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		37.60	10.	23.9	448.85
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		35.10	23.	(72.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		37.05	23.	(109.75)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		44.10	19.	(153.85)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		45.15	17.	(199.00)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		54.25	16.	(253.25)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	21.	(293.75)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		45.90	21.	(339.65)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	19.	(394.25)	
305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	18.	(448.85)				
19.	Sandell, Johan	SWE	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5		32.00	22.	24.3	440.75
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	17.	(76.10)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	17.	(114.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		40.85	18.	(155.65)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		40.00	18.	(195.65)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		51.00	21.	(246.65)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	17.	(308.15)	
			107B	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		37.20	20.	(345.35)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0		45.00	20.	(390.35)	
305C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		50.40	19.	(440.75)				
20.	Grisell, Dylan	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		35.20	17.	24.6	430.50
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	8.0		42.30	12.	(77.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	12.	(117.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	17.	(156.25)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		47.25	14.	(203.50)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		60.00	13.	(263.50)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		62.00	9.	(325.50)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.0	4.5		39.00	14.	(364.50)	
			305B	3.0	0.0	0.5	0.5	0.5	1.0		4.50	21.	(369.00)	
5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		61.50	20.	(430.50)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Devor, Filip Julius	NOR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	9.	23.7	417.35
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		33.60	21.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		40.85	21.	(112.25)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	16.	(156.35)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		39.00	19.	(195.35)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		52.50	20.	(247.85)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.50	20.	(297.35)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	19.	(350.55)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.60	18.	(399.15)	
			107C	2.8	1.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	3.0		18.20	21.	(417.35)	
22.	Browning, Hamish	MED	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	4.	24.0	407.15
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	18.	(76.65)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	18.	(114.45)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.00	20.	(152.45)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	20.	(193.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	22.	(246.05)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		33.60	25.	(279.65)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		40.50	24.	(320.15)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	22.	(363.65)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	22.	(407.15)	
23.	Koydashki, Bogomil	BUL	103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	25.	23.9	395.90
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		29.70	26.	(60.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	26.	(100.00)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	25.	(140.95)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		38.85	25.	(179.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.95	25.	(229.75)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		54.25	24.	(284.00)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	23.	(334.40)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5	2.5		21.00	24.	(355.40)	
			5152B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		40.50	23.	(395.90)	
24.	Ledanois, Loris	MON	201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.30	21.	22.5	395.70
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	24.	(71.10)	
			301C	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		33.30	24.	(104.40)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		29.60	26.	(134.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		35.70	26.	(169.70)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		34.80	27.	(204.50)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		46.20	27.	(250.70)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		53.20	26.	(303.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		48.60	26.	(352.50)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	24.	(395.70)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
25.	Sargsyan, Lev	ARM	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		33.60	20.	24.7	390.40
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	22.	(75.60)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	22.	(109.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		35.15	24.	(144.95)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		38.85	24.	(183.80)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	24.	(242.30)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		43.40	23.	(285.70)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		49.50	22.	(335.20)	
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0		19.50	25.	(354.70)	
			5337D	3.4	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5		35.70	25.	(390.40)	
26.	Mullin, Scotia	AUS	103B	1.6	6.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		31.20	23.	22.5	386.55
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		45.15	16.	(76.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	16.	(115.30)	
			201C	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	22.	(151.00)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	23.	(189.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	23.	(242.50)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	22.	(288.70)	
			303B	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5		19.55	25.	(308.25)	
			5333D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		47.50	23.	(355.75)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0		30.80	26.	(386.55)	
27.	Ffrench, Jack	IRL	401B	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		25.90	27.	22.2	366.35
			103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	27.	(58.70)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		34.20	27.	(92.90)	
			301B	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		27.55	27.	(120.45)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		41.00	27.	(161.45)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	26.	(208.25)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		49.00	26.	(257.25)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.0	3.0		28.00	27.	(285.25)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	6.0		40.50	27.	(325.75)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		40.60	27.	(366.35)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

**Dresden**  
**2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28**

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 27 ROUNDS: 10 JUMPS: 270

**COMPETITION: 3.1** **SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY** **Youth A**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina **Referee :** Peter Gildemeister GER

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>			<b>(Dive 1, 2, 6)</b>	<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>			<b>(Dive 3,4,5,7,8,9,10)</b>
JU 1	Belarus	BLR		JU 1	France	FRA	
JU 2	Romania	ROU		JU 2	Russia	RUS	
JU 3	Germany	GER		JU 3	Germany	GER	
JU 4	Italy	ITA		JU 4	Great Britain	GBR	
JU 5	Canada	CAN		JU 5	Norway	NOR	

## Times

Round 1	16:01	Round 7	17:19
Round 2	15:49	Round 8	17:05
Round 3	15:52	Round 9	16:29
Round 4	15:20	Round 10	16:20
Round 5	15:15		
Round 6	16:29		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 36 Sec.

Mean per Round 16:11

Time Total 2:41:59

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-25 05:07 PM

COMPETITION: 3.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Timo Barthel	1996	GER	16.0	613.85
2.	Frederick Woodward	1995	GBR	15.1	573.20
3.	Cao Tri Le Nguyen	1997	GER	15.1	546.35
4.	Tyler Roberge	1995	CAN	14.4	534.25
5.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	15.1	533.10
6.	Daniel Jensen	1996	NOR	14.9	506.80
7.	Ilia Kuzmin	1995	RUS	15.5	496.90
8.	Joshua Dowd	1995	GBR	15.5	493.65
9.	Joshua Kehagias	1997	AUS	14.4	486.90
10.	Aleksandr Belevtchev	1997	RUS	14.7	481.90
11.	Fabian Stepinski	1997	SUI	14.3	443.50
12.	Boyan Savov	1996	BUL	13.7	419.80



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Barthel, Timo	GER	205B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		69.00	2.	16.0	613.85
			307C	3.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0		92.75	1.	(161.75)	
			405B	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		73.50	1.	(235.25)	
			5154B	3.4	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		76.50	1.	(311.75)	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		74.40	1.	(386.15)	
2.	Woodward, Frederick	GBR	5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		66.00	4.	15.1	573.20
			107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		71.30	2.	(137.30)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		69.00	2.	(206.30)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5		72.00	2.	(278.30)	
			405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		69.00	2.	(347.30)	
3.	Le Nguyen, Cao Tri	GER	5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	3.	15.1	546.35
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	3.	(132.00)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		70.50	3.	(202.50)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		43.50	3.	(246.00)	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		74.40	3.	(320.40)	
4.	Roberge, Tyler	CAN	405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		52.65	9.	14.4	534.25
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	5.	(117.15)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	5.	(167.55)	
			305B	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0		76.50	4.	(244.05)	
			5335D	2.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		69.60	5.	(313.65)	
5.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		57.00	8.	15.1	533.10
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		58.50	4.	(115.50)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		64.50	4.	(180.00)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		61.50	5.	(241.50)	
			107B	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		74.40	4.	(315.90)	
6.	Jensen, Daniel	NOR	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	14.9	506.80
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		43.40	7.	(101.90)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	7.	(164.90)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	6.	(230.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	6.	(291.50)	
7.	Kuzmin, Ilia	RUS	405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	11.	15.5	496.90
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		68.20	8.	(117.70)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		42.00	8.	(159.70)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		46.50	11.	(206.20)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		59.50	10.	(265.70)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 3.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL		
8.	Dowd, Joshua	GBR	107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		49.60	10.	15.5	493.65	
			5154B	3.4	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		39.10	11.			(88.70)
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		54.00	11.			(142.70)
			305B	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		75.00	8.			(217.70)
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		67.50	7.			(285.20)
9.	Kehagias, Joshua	AUS	107B	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		69.75	1.	14.4	486.90	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		46.20	6.			(115.95)
			305C	2.8	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		49.00	6.			(164.95)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	9.			(217.60)
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	9.			(279.10)
10.	Belevtchev, Aleksandr	RUS	107C	2.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		58.80	6.	14.7	481.90	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		51.00	10.			(109.80)
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		42.00	10.			(151.80)
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		67.50	7.			(219.30)
			5335D	2.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		62.35	8.			(281.65)
11.	Stepinski, Fabian	SUI	107C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		61.60	5.	14.3	443.50	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.00	9.			(100.60)
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		53.20	9.			(153.80)
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		55.35	10.			(209.15)
			5152B	3.0	3.5	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.0		43.50	11.			(252.65)
12.	Savov, Boyan	BUL	205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		43.40	12.	13.7	419.80	
			305C	2.8	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5		19.60	12.			(63.00)
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	12.			(107.55)
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	12.			(157.95)
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	12.			(207.45)





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

## COMPETITION: 3.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

## Objection committee :

Referee

Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Peter Gildemeister

GER

## Judges

JU 1	Sweden	SWE
JU 2	Italy	ITA
JU 3	France	FRA
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Belarus	BLR

## Times

Round 1	08:55
Round 2	08:48
Round 3	10:21
Round 4	08:39
Round 5	09:28

Speaker:

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:14

Time Total 46:11

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-26 10:59 AM

COMPETITION: 4.1		SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY			Youth B
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	21.0	434.65
2.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	20.8	421.15
3.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	21.6	404.70
4.	Matthew Lee	1998	GBR	20.9	399.70
5.	Peter Thach Mai	1998	CAN	21.6	398.70
6.	Andreas Larsen	1999	DEN	20.8	396.80
7.	Félix Leathead	1998	CAN	21.6	391.45
8.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	20.7	385.05
9.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	20.7	383.95
10.	Matthew Dixon	1998	GBR	20.8	383.60
11.	Duo-Long Nguyen	1998	GER	21.3	381.90
12.	Martin Christensen	1998	DEN	20.6	380.55
13.	Jan Wermelinger	1998	SUI	20.8	379.30
14.	Max Stieberitz	1999	GER	20.1	377.35
15.	Artsiom Barouski	1999	BLR	20.6	375.25
16.	Vladimir Harutyunyan	1998	ARM	20.9	358.65
17.	Krystian Maksimek	1998	POL	18.1	340.20
18.	Francesco Porco	1999	ITA	20.2	321.40
19.	Andrea Cosoli	1999	ITA	20.6	315.95
20.	Dimitar Isaev	1998	BUL	20.2	310.00
21.	Micah Stanley	2000	MON	16.9	226.30



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		33.60	9.	21.0	434.65
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		45.15	2.	(78.75)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		40.50	2.	(119.25)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		39.90	2.	(159.15)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		47.25	2.	(206.40)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		56.00	3.	(262.40)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	1.	(316.40)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		58.80	1.	(375.20)	
5335D	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		59.45	1.	(434.65)				
2.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		34.40	8.	20.8	421.15
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		39.60	3.	(74.00)	
			301B	1.9	9.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		43.70	3.	(117.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		40.95	3.	(158.65)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		48.30	1.	(206.95)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	1.	(264.35)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		51.30	2.	(315.65)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		56.00	2.	(371.65)	
5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		49.50	2.	(421.15)				
3.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		37.60	4.	21.6	404.70
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		30.60	13.	(68.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.95	13.	(107.15)	
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		45.15	8.	(152.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	8.	(198.50)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	2.	(263.00)	
			107B	3.1	2.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	4.0		21.70	13.	(284.70)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		52.50	8.	(337.20)	
5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		67.50	3.	(404.70)				
4.	Lee, Matthew	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	9.	20.9	399.70
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	4.	(79.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	4.	(117.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		40.85	4.	(158.45)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		43.05	5.	(201.50)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		44.80	8.	(246.30)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		49.00	6.	(295.30)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	4.	(349.30)	
205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	4.	(399.70)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Mai, Peter Thach	CAN	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		38.70	2.	21.6	398.70
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	15.	(69.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		37.05	15.	(106.15)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	11.	(149.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		42.00	11.	(191.20)	
			107B	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		62.00	5.	(253.20)	
			305B	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.0		28.50	14.	(281.70)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(340.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		58.50	5.	(398.70)	
6.	Larsen, Andreas	DEN	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	5.	20.8	396.80
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		38.00	10.	(74.90)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	10.	(111.65)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		33.60	18.	(145.25)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	13.	(189.35)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		53.20	12.	(242.55)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		49.50	9.	(292.05)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		44.55	10.	(336.60)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		60.20	6.	(396.80)	
7.	Leathead, Félix	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		31.20	19.	21.6	391.45
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0		42.30	7.	(73.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		38.95	7.	(112.45)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	6.	(156.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	7.	(199.60)	
			107B	3.1	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		41.85	13.	(241.45)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5		48.00	11.	(289.45)	
			405B	3.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		43.50	13.	(332.95)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	7.	(391.45)	
8.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	103B	1.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		36.80	6.	20.7	385.05
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		33.30	8.	(70.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.80	8.	(111.90)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	7.	(156.00)	
			5331D	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	4.	(202.20)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		40.50	11.	(242.70)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		52.50	7.	(295.20)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		41.85	9.	(337.05)	
			5233D	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	8.	(385.05)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.00	7.	20.7	383.95
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	9.	(73.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		38.00	9.	(111.80)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	10.	(150.65)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		47.25	9.	(197.90)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	10.	(245.50)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.05	3.	(303.55)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0		22.40	15.	(325.95)	
			5335D	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		58.00	9.	(383.95)	
10.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		32.80	14.	20.8	383.60
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	6.	(74.80)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	6.	(112.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	5.5		34.20	12.	(146.80)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		38.85	18.	(185.65)	
			5152B	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.00	19.	(221.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	15.	(271.60)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		58.80	14.	(330.40)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		53.20	10.	(383.60)	
11.	Nguyen, Duo-Long	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		32.80	14.	21.3	381.90
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	11.	(70.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		39.90	11.	(110.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		40.95	9.	(151.45)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	10.	(194.50)	
			5136D	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	6.	(250.00)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		43.40	8.	(293.40)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		49.50	6.	(342.90)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		39.00	11.	(381.90)	
12.	Christensen, Martin	DEN	403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	3.	20.6	380.55
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		34.40	12.	(72.20)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	12.	(109.10)	
			303C	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		37.00	15.	(146.10)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		42.00	16.	(188.10)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.05	9.	(246.15)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		57.40	3.	(303.55)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		54.60	3.	(358.15)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	2.0		22.40	12.	(380.55)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Wermelinger, Jan	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.00	18.	20.8	379.30
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		33.30	17.	(65.30)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		38.00	17.	(103.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	14.	(146.35)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	17.	(186.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		52.65	14.	(238.90)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		48.00	12.	(286.90)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	12.	(333.10)	
			5235D	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		46.20	13.	(379.30)	
14.	Stieberitz, Max	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	20.1	377.35
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		40.50	5.	(74.10)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		39.90	5.	(114.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	5.	(158.10)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.00	6.	(201.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.00	7.	(249.10)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		42.00	10.	(291.10)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	5.	(343.75)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		33.60	14.	(377.35)	
15.	Barouski, Artsiom	BLR	403B	2.1	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		44.10	1.	20.6	375.25
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		33.60	1.	(77.70)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(124.95)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		41.40	1.	(166.35)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	3.	(202.45)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		59.40	4.	(261.85)	
			107C	2.8	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		36.40	5.	(298.25)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		37.80	11.	(336.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		39.20	15.	(375.25)	
16.	Harutyunyan, Vladimir	ARM	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	20.9	358.65
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	18.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.50	18.	(99.90)	
			403B	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5		33.60	20.	(133.50)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.25	19.	(180.75)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		46.20	18.	(226.95)	
			205C	2.8	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5		25.20	19.	(252.15)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5		63.00	16.	(315.15)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0		43.50	16.	(358.65)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Maksimek, Krystian	POL	401B	1.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		29.40	20.	18.1	340.20
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		30.40	20.	(59.80)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	20.	(95.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		38.00	19.	(133.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	20.	(174.75)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		43.05	20.	(217.80)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		38.40	18.	(256.20)	
			303C	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		42.00	18.	(298.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		42.00	17.	(340.20)	
18.	Porco, Francesco	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	14.	20.2	321.40
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		40.95	14.	(73.75)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	14.	(107.05)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5		38.95	16.	(146.00)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	12.	(190.10)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5		40.50	16.	(230.60)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.0		21.00	20.	(251.60)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5		26.60	20.	(278.20)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	18.	(321.40)	
19.	Cosoli, Andrea	ITA	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	20.6	315.95
			201B	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		28.80	19.	(62.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		37.05	19.	(99.45)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		47.25	13.	(146.70)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	15.	(188.70)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0		41.85	17.	(230.55)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		32.20	17.	(262.75)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.5		29.40	19.	(292.15)	
			305C	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0		23.80	19.	(315.95)	
20.	Isaev, Dimitar	BUL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		32.80	14.	20.2	310.00
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	16.	(67.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		38.00	16.	(105.90)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	17.	(145.80)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	14.	(188.85)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	15.	(233.40)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		36.00	16.	(269.40)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	2.5	4.0	4.0		30.80	17.	(300.20)	
			305C	2.8	1.5	1.5	1.0	0.5	1.0		9.80	20.	(310.00)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Stanley, Micah	MON	103B	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		25.60	21.	16.9	226.30
			301B	1.9	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		25.65	21.	(51.25)	
			201B	1.8	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0		16.20	21.	(67.45)	
			401B	1.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.	(88.45)	
			5231D	2.0	5.0	6.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		29.00	21.	(117.45)	
			105C	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		31.90	21.	(149.35)	
			303C	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5		22.00	21.	(171.35)	
			403C	1.9	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		26.60	21.	(197.95)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	4.5		28.35	21.	(226.30)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

**Dresden**  
**2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28**

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 21 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 189

**COMPETITION: 4.1** **SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY** **Youth B**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina **Referee :** Frank Taubert GER

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>			<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>		
<b>(Dive 1, 2, 5, 6)</b>			<b>(Dive 3, 4, 7, 8, 9)</b>		
JU 1	Great Britain	GBR	JU 1	Sweden	SWE
JU 2	Poland	POL	JU 2	Belarus	BLR
JU 3	Germany	GER	JU 3	Finland	FIN
JU 4	Canada	CAN	JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	Russia	RUS	JU 5	Germany	GER

## Times

Round 1	14:37	Round 7	13:10
Round 2	11:23	Round 8	14:06
Round 3	13:44	Round 9	15:40
Round 4	12:23		
Round 5	12:07		
Round 6	12:19		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 38 Sec.

Mean per Round 13:16

Time Total 1:59:29

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-26 06:12 PM

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	11.5	465.10
2.	Matthew Lee	1998	GBR	11.4	462.00
3.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	11.3	458.20
4.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	12.1	437.55
5.	Andreas Larsen	1999	DEN	11.6	437.45
6.	Peter Thach Mai	1998	CAN	12.1	428.65
7.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	11.2	420.85
8.	Félix Leathead	1998	CAN	12.1	420.65
9.	Matthew Dixon	1998	GBR	11.3	405.05
10.	Martin Christensen	1998	DEN	11.1	373.95
11.	Duo-Long Nguyen	1998	GER	11.8	370.00
12.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	11.2	366.85



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		51.80	9.	11.5	465.10
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		67.50	2.	(119.30)	
			305C	2.8	9.0	9.0	8.0	9.0	9.0		75.60	2.	(194.90)	
			5335D	2.9	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.80	2.	(258.70)	
2.	Lee, Matthew	GBR	305C	2.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		65.80	4.	11.4	462.00
			107C	2.8	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		68.60	1.	(134.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		64.50	1.	(198.90)	
			205C	2.8	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		61.60	1.	(260.50)	
3.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	107C	2.8	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0		68.60	2.	11.3	458.20
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.05	3.	(126.65)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0		61.60	3.	(188.25)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	3.	(251.25)	
4.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	405B	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0		69.00	1.	12.1	437.55
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.55	6.	(132.55)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0		42.00	6.	(174.55)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	5.	(239.05)	
5.	Larsen, Andreas	DEN	107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		66.65	3.	11.6	437.45
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	4.	(129.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		52.65	4.	(182.30)	
			305C	2.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5		65.80	4.	(248.10)	
6.	Mai, Peter Thach	CAN	107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		60.45	5.	12.1	428.65
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		55.50	5.	(115.95)	
			405B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.50	5.	(180.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	5.5		57.00	6.	(237.45)	
7.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	107C	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		53.20	6.	11.2	420.85
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	9.	(105.85)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	9.	(156.25)	
			5335D	2.9	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		66.70	7.	(222.95)	
8.	Leathead, Félix	CAN	405B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		52.50	8.	12.1	420.65
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		63.55	7.	(116.05)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		42.00	7.	(158.05)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	8.	(221.05)	
9.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	12.	11.3	405.05
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		56.70	8.	(103.20)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	8.	(157.80)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		61.60	9.	(219.40)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Christensen, Martin	DEN	405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0		47.25	11.	11.1	373.95
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		39.20	10.	(86.45)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		53.20	10.	(139.65)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	10.	(185.85)	
11.	Nguyen, Duo-Long	GER	5136D	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	10.	11.8	370.00
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		42.00	11.	(91.50)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.00	11.	(127.50)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	11.	(175.50)	
12.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	7.	11.2	366.85
			205B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.00	12.	(91.65)	
			107B	3.1	3.0	2.0	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.00	12.	(122.65)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		42.00	12.	(164.65)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

## COMPETITION: 4.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

## Objection committee :

Referee

Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Frank Taubert

GER

## Judges

JU 1	Canada	CAN
JU 2	Italy	ITA
JU 3	France	FRA
JU 4	Finland	FIN
JU 5	Belarus	BLR

## Times

Round 1	08:44
Round 2	00:00:00
Round 3	08:04
Round 4	08:10

Speaker:

Mean per Jump 31 Sec.

Mean per Round 06:14

Time Total 24:58

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-26 02:08 PM

COMPETITION: 5.1		PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY			Youth B
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Georgia Sheehan	1999	AUS	15.1	362.30
2.	Lois Toulson	1999	GBR	16.3	358.55
3.	Shanice Lobb	1998	GBR	16.9	333.30
4.	Felicitas Richter	1999	GER	15.8	322.35
5.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	16.7	316.10
6.	Yulia Timoshinina	1998	RUS	17.1	306.20
7.	Katsiaryna Fitsner	1998	BLR	15.5	305.30
8.	Lindsay Leonard	1999	CAN	15.4	303.55
9.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	15.0	295.80
10.	Anna Rose Keating	2000	MED	14.9	278.20
11.	Fränze Jahn	1998	GER	16.4	276.90
11.	Anne Vilde Tuxen	1998	NOR	15.8	276.90
13.	Emily Schmidt	1998	CAN	15.1	275.35
14.	Natasha McManus	1998	IRL	15.0	270.55
15.	Alicja Gac	1998	POL	14.6	268.50
16.	Kimberley Lee	1998	NED	15.5	264.15
17.	Julie Synnove Thorsen	1999	NOR	15.4	244.75
18.	Anna Taciak	1999	POL	14.6	236.45
19.	Dzhordzhia Baleva	2001	BUL	13.3	204.90



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Sheehan, Georgia	AUS	103B	1.6	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	10m		40.00	1.	15.1	362.30
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	10m		51.00	1.	(91.00)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		46.55	1.	(137.55)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		38.70	1.	(176.25)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	5m		57.20	2.	(233.45)	
			405C	2.7	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7m		68.85	1.	(302.30)	
			5233D	2.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	5m		60.00	1.	(362.30)	
2.	Toulson, Lois	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7m		34.40	9.	16.3	358.55
			403B	2.1	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	7m		52.50	2.	(86.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		41.80	2.	(128.70)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7m		44.00	2.	(172.70)	
			105B	2.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	5m		62.40	1.	(235.10)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5m		60.45	2.	(295.55)	
			205C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	5m		63.00	2.	(358.55)	
3.	Lobb, Shanice	GBR	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		35.20	7.	16.9	333.30
			301B	1.9	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	7m		25.65	11.	(60.85)	
			612B	1.8	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7m		41.40	11.	(102.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		37.80	13.	(140.05)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5m		60.45	10.	(200.50)	
			6243D	3.2	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	6.	(258.10)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		75.20	3.	(333.30)	
4.	Richter, Felicitas	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7m		37.60	3.	15.8	322.35
			403B	2.1	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7m		49.35	7.	(86.95)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7m		34.20	7.	(121.15)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7m		45.00	5.	(166.15)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	5m		58.50	4.	(224.65)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	5m		52.70	3.	(277.35)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		45.00	4.	(322.35)	
5.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		32.00	13.	16.7	316.10
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		44.00	9.	(76.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	5m		35.70	9.	(111.70)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5m		40.70	9.	(152.40)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		66.00	5.	(218.40)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5m		46.50	5.	(264.90)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	5.5	4.0	6.0	5.5	10m		51.20	5.	(316.10)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Timoshinina, Yulia	RUS	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		37.60	3.	17.1	306.20
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		45.00	4.	(82.60)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		43.70	4.	(126.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		45.15	3.	(171.45)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	10m		60.00	3.	(231.45)	
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		37.95	4.	(269.40)	
			5253B	3.2	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	10m		36.80	6.	(306.20)	
7.	Fitsner, Katsiaryna	BLR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		36.00	5.	15.5	305.30
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		45.00	3.	(81.00)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		46.55	3.	(127.55)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		26.60	7.	(154.15)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		50.40	8.	(204.55)	
			6241B	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		52.65	7.	(257.20)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		48.10	7.	(305.30)	
8.	Leonard, Lindsay	CAN	103B	1.6	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		39.20	2.	15.4	303.55
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	10m		42.00	6.	(81.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		41.80	6.	(123.00)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	4.	(168.00)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		48.00	6.	(216.00)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	7m		32.20	8.	(248.20)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		55.35	8.	(303.55)	
9.	Krüger, Lene	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7m		34.40	9.	15.0	295.80
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		42.00	10.	(76.40)	
			612B	1.8	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7m		35.10	10.	(111.50)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5m		38.85	10.	(150.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		50.70	9.	(201.05)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5m		46.00	10.	(247.05)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5m		48.75	9.	(295.80)	
10.	Keating, Anna Rose	MED	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5m		30.60	16.	14.9	278.20
			201B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5m		28.00	17.	(58.60)	
			301C	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5m		31.20	17.	(89.80)	
			612B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		33.15	16.	(122.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5m		46.80	16.	(169.75)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		58.50	12.	(228.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7m		49.95	10.	(278.20)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL		
11.	Jahn, Fränze	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		36.00	5.	16.4	276.90	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		36.10	5.	(72.10)			
			403B	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		51.00	5.			(123.10)
			5132D	2.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		29.40	8.			(152.50)
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	7m		23.80	13.			(176.30)
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		46.20	14.			(222.50)
			5253B	3.2	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		54.40	11.			(276.90)
11.	Tuxen, Anne Vilde	NOR	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		35.20	7.	15.8	276.90	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	7m		38.00	8.			(73.20)
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		40.85	8.			(114.05)
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		43.00	6.			(157.05)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		52.65	7.			(209.70)
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	7m		37.80	9.			(247.50)
			5235D	2.8	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	7m		29.40	11.			(276.90)
13.	Schmidt, Emily	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		34.40	9.	15.1	275.35	
			401B	1.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7m		33.60	12.			(68.00)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	10m		34.20	12.			(102.20)
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		41.00	11.			(143.20)
			107C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	10m		33.75	12.			(176.95)
			205B	2.9	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		46.40	13.			(223.35)
			5251B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		52.00	13.			(275.35)
14.	McManus, Natasha	IRL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		31.20	14.	15.0	270.55	
			201B	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7m		36.00	13.			(67.20)
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		34.20	13.			(101.40)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		40.95	12.			(142.35)
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	7m		39.60	11.			(181.95)
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		48.60	11.			(230.55)
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5m		40.00	14.			(270.55)
15.	Gac, Alicja	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		31.20	14.	14.6	268.50	
			612B	1.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	7m		28.80	14.			(60.00)
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		37.05	14.			(97.05)
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7m		40.95	14.			(138.00)
			5132D	2.1	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	7m		34.65	14.			(172.65)
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	7m		43.20	16.			(215.85)
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		52.65	15.			(268.50)



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.1

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Lee, Kimberley	NED	612B	1.9	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		28.50	17.	15.5	264.15
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		28.80	16.	(57.30)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		34.65	16.	(91.95)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		34.20	15.	(126.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7m		45.60	15.	(171.75)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	15.	(222.15)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	7m		42.00	16.	(264.15)	
17.	Thorsen, Julie Synnove	NOR	201B	1.8	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	7m		22.50	19.	15.4	244.75
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	10m		28.50	18.	(51.00)	
			612B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		32.30	18.	(83.30)	
			403B	2.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	10m		31.00	18.	(114.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7m		52.65	17.	(166.95)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5m		40.30	17.	(207.25)	
			5233D	2.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5m		37.50	17.	(244.75)	
18.	Taciak, Anna	POL	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7m		33.60	12.	14.6	236.45
			301B	1.9	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	7m		31.35	15.	(64.95)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5m		28.80	15.	(93.75)	
			403B	2.4	2.0	2.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	5m		25.20	17.	(118.95)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	7m		32.00	18.	(150.95)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		39.60	18.	(190.55)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	7m		45.90	18.	(236.45)	
19.	Baleva, Dzhordzhia	BUL	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		27.00	18.	13.3	204.90
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5m		29.75	19.	(56.75)	
			612B	1.7	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	5m		22.10	19.	(78.85)	
			201B	1.6	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5m		26.40	19.	(105.25)	
			301B	1.7	3.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	5m		27.20	19.	(132.45)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	7m		36.00	19.	(168.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	7m		36.45	19.	(204.90)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 19 ROUNDS: 7 JUMPS: 133

**COMPETITION: 5.1** **PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY** **Youth B**

**Objection committee :** Referee  
Swetlana Timishinina

**Referee :**  
Peter Gildemeister GER

**Assistant :**  
Frank Taubert GER

<b>JUDGES PANEL A</b>		<b>(Dive 1, 2, 3)</b>	<b>JUDGES PANEL B</b>		<b>(Dive 4, 5, 6, 7)</b>
JU 1	Bulgaria	BUL	JU 1	Norway	NOR
JU 2	Sweden	SWE	JU 2	Germany	GER
JU 3	Poland	POL	JU 3	Belarus	BLR
JU 4	Italy	ITA	JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	Canada	CAN	JU 5	Finland	FIN

## Times

Round 1	13:55	Round 7	27:53
Round 2	12:51		
Round 3	12:30		
Round 4	13:58		
Round 5	12:03		
Round 6	14:25		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 48 Sec.

Mean per Round 15:22

Time Total 1:47:35

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-26 05:17 PM

COMPETITION: 5.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Yulia Timoshinina	1998	RUS	9.5	359.50
2.	Georgia Sheehan	1999	AUS	7.8	356.95
3.	Lois Toulson	1999	GBR	8.7	344.10
4.	Shanice Lobb	1998	GBR	9.5	339.50
5.	Lindsay Leonard	1999	CAN	7.9	327.55
6.	Felicitas Richter	1999	GER	8.2	319.15
7.	Anne Vilde Tuxen	1998	NOR	7.9	317.00
8.	Emily Schmidt	1998	CAN	8.2	312.90
9.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	7.4	294.95
10.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	9.2	289.70
11.	Katsiaryna Fitsner	1998	BLR	8.1	288.05
12.	Natasha McManus	1998	IRL	7.6	274.65



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Timoshinina, Yulia	RUS	107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		61.50	3.	9.5	359.50	
			207C	3.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		57.75	2.			(119.25)
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		68.80	2.			(188.05)
2.	Sheehan, Georgia	AUS	105B	2.6	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	5m		58.50	4.	7.8	356.95	
			405C	2.7	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7m		63.45	3.			(121.95)
			5233D	2.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	5m		58.75	3.			(180.70)
3.	Toulson, Lois	GBR	105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	5m		50.70	6.	8.7	344.10	
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	5m		68.20	4.			(118.90)
			205C	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5m		52.50	4.			(171.40)
4.	Lobb, Shanice	GBR	405C	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5m		66.65	1.	9.5	339.50	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		59.20	1.			(125.85)
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		73.60	1.			(199.45)
5.	Leonard, Lindsay	CAN	105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		45.60	12.	7.9	327.55	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		53.20	7.			(98.80)
			405C	2.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7m		60.75	7.			(159.55)
6.	Richter, Felicitas	GER	105B	2.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	5m		65.00	2.	8.2	319.15	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5m		54.25	8.			(119.25)
			5233D	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5m		33.75	8.			(153.00)
7.	Tuxen, Anne Vilde	NOR	405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7m		49.95	8.	7.9	317.00	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7m		64.40	6.			(114.35)
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5m		45.60	6.			(159.95)
8.	Schmidt, Emily	CAN	107C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		47.25	11.	8.2	312.90	
			205B	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		65.25	5.			(112.50)
			5251B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		57.20	5.			(169.70)
9.	Krüger, Lene	GER	105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5m		50.70	6.	7.4	294.95	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5m		41.40	9.			(92.10)
			5233D	2.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	5m		52.50	9.			(144.60)
10.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	10m		48.00	10.	9.2	289.70	
			205C	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5m		52.50	10.			(100.50)
			5253B	3.2	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	10m		36.80	10.			(137.30)
11.	Fitsner, Katsiaryna	BLR	405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		54.60	5.	8.1	288.05	
			6241B	2.7	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		35.10	11.			(89.70)
			5251B	2.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	10m		44.20	11.			(133.90)



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 5.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
12.	McManus, Natasha	IRL	105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		49.20	9.	7.6	274.65
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	7m		41.85	12.	(91.05)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5m		41.25	12.	(132.30)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

COMPETITION: 5.2

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

Objection committee :

Referee  
Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Frank Taubert GER

## JUDGES PANEL A

(Dive )

## JUDGES PANEL B

(Dive 1, 2, 3)

JU 1 Sweden  
JU 2 Italy  
JU 3 Canada  
JU 4 France  
JU 5 Belarus

SWE  
ITA  
CAN  
FRA  
BLR

JU 1 Norway  
JU 2 Germany  
JU 3 Belarus  
JU 4 France  
JU 5 Finland

NOR  
GER  
BLR  
FRA  
FIN

## Times

Round 1 08:46  
Round 2 09:43  
Round 3 11:23

Speaker:

Mean per Jump 51 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:57

Time Total 29:52

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-26 04:23 PM

COMPETITION: 6.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Timo Barthel	1996	GER	15.1	553.95
2.	Ilia Kuzmin	1995	RUS	14.8	518.35
3.	Joshua Dowd	1995	GBR	15.3	488.85
4.	Kacper Lesiak	1996	POL	12.9	464.05
5.	Daniel Jensen	1996	NOR	13.5	461.05
6.	Guillaume Dutoit	1996	SUI	14.7	449.10
7.	Lorenzo Marsaglia	1996	ITA	13.6	446.30
8.	Giacomo Ciammarughi	1997	ITA	12.9	446.25
9.	Tyler Roberge	1995	CAN	12.3	438.40
10.	Joshua Kehagias	1997	AUS	12.2	437.80
11.	Dylan Grisell	1995	CAN	13.0	429.05
12.	Phillip Kirchhoff	1995	GER	14.0	423.90





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Barthel, Timo	GER	405C	3.1	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		66.65	2.	15.1	553.95
			205C	3.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.50	1.	(122.15)	
			5335D	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		72.00	1.	(194.15)	
			305C	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0		76.50	1.	(270.65)	
			107C	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5		73.50	1.	(344.15)	
2.	Kuzmin, Ilia	RUS	405C	3.1	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		68.20	1.	14.8	518.35
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		57.00	3.	(125.20)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	3.	(180.70)	
			105B	2.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		59.80	3.	(240.50)	
			5136D	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		69.75	2.	(310.25)	
3.	Dowd, Joshua	GBR	405C	3.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		65.10	3.	15.3	488.85
			107C	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		61.50	2.	(126.60)	
			5152B	3.2	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		60.80	2.	(187.40)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		66.00	2.	(253.40)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	7.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		51.00	3.	(304.40)	
4.	Lesiak, Kacper	POL	403B	2.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		55.20	6.	12.9	464.05
			105B	2.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		57.20	5.	(112.40)	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		52.90	5.	(165.30)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(223.80)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		55.90	4.	(279.70)	
5.	Jensen, Daniel	NOR	203B	2.3	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		49.45	10.	13.5	461.05
			305C	3.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		55.50	4.	(104.95)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0		60.45	4.	(165.40)	
			5233D	2.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		51.25	5.	(216.65)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		59.80	5.	(276.45)	
6.	Dutoit, Guillaume	SUI	107C	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		34.50	12.	14.7	449.10
			205C	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		42.00	12.	(76.50)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		60.00	12.	(136.50)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		68.20	6.	(204.70)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		55.90	7.	(260.60)	
7.	Marsaglia, Lorenzo	ITA	105B	2.6	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		57.20	4.	13.6	446.30
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		37.20	11.	(94.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		44.85	11.	(139.25)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		53.30	11.	(192.55)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	8.	(255.55)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 6.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Ciammarughi, Giacomo	ITA	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	9.	12.9	446.25
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		53.30	6.	(104.90)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		53.30	6.	(158.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		41.40	10.	(199.60)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		64.50	6.	(264.10)	
9.	Roberge, Tyler	CAN	403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	7.	12.3	438.40
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		42.55	8.	(96.55)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		53.30	8.	(149.85)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		52.80	7.	(202.65)	
			5134D	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	9.	(250.75)	
10.	Kehagias, Joshua	AUS	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		55.90	5.	12.2	437.80
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.00	7.	(101.90)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		48.00	7.	(149.90)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	9.	(200.30)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.00	10.	(250.30)	
11.	Grisell, Dylan	CAN	105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		52.00	8.	13.0	429.05
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.25	9.	(92.25)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		56.40	9.	(148.65)	
			405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.5		34.10	12.	(182.75)	
			5134D	2.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		58.50	12.	(241.25)	
12.	Kirchhoff, Phillip	GER	405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5		43.40	11.	14.0	423.90
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		57.20	10.	(100.60)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	10.	(143.15)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	8.	(201.65)	
			5335D	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		40.50	11.	(242.15)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

**COMPETITION: 6.2** **SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL** Youth A

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Anne-K. Hoffmann GER

## Judges

JU 1	Netherlands	NED
JU 2	Romania	ROU
JU 3	Monaco	MON
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Melbourne Elite Diving	AUS

## Times

Round 1	09:16
Round 2	12:37
Round 3	08:01
Round 4	08:15
Round 5	09:56

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 48 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:37

Time Total 48:05

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-26 07:17 PM

COMPETITION: 7.1                      SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH                      Youth

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	12.3	281.07
	Elena Wassen	2000			
2.	Friederike Freyer	1997	GER	13.1	264.27
	Tina Punzel	1995			
3.	Courtney Hattie	1995	CAN	11.6	254.52
	Emily Schmidt	1998			
4.	Kaja Skrzek	1998	POL	11.9	242.67
	Dominika Bak	1999			
5.	Vivian Barth	1997	SUI	11.9	241.80
	Madeline Coquoz	1999			
6.	Lydia Rosenthal	1998	GBR	11.9	228.75
	Shanice Lobb	1998			
7.	Ruby Neave	1997	MED	11.3	215.49
	Anna Rose Keating	2000			
8.	Julie Synnove Thorsen	1999	NOR	11.5	199.41
	Anne Vilde Tuxen	1998			



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 7.1

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Youth

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	A1	A2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	B1	B2	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Wassen, Christina Wassen, Elena	GER	103B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		45.60	4.	12.3	281.07
			401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		46.20	2.	(91.80)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	2.	(154.80)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	7.5		65.52	1.	(220.32)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		60.75	1.	(281.07)	
2.	Freyer, Friederike Punzel, Tina	GER	401B	2.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		46.20	3.	13.1	264.27	
			101B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		45.60	2.	(91.80)		
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		64.80	1.	(156.60)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0		45.57	3.	(202.17)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	6.5		62.10	2.	(264.27)	
3.	Hattie, Courtney Schmidt, Emily	CAN	401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.0		46.80	1.	11.6	254.52
			201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0		51.00	1.	(97.80)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.0		47.52	3.	(145.32)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	6.5		58.80	2.	(204.12)	
			5233D	2.4	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		50.40	3.	(254.52)	
4.	Skrzek, Kaja Bak, Dominika	POL	401B	2.0	6.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0		45.00	5.	11.9	242.67
			201B	2.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		45.00	4.	(90.00)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.12	4.	(141.12)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		47.79	4.	(188.91)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		53.76	4.	(242.67)	
5.	Barth, Vivian Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	401B	2.0	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		43.80	6.	11.9	241.80
			201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		42.60	5.	(86.40)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.96	5.	(135.36)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5		51.84	5.	(187.20)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.60	5.	(241.80)	
6.	Rosenthal, Lydia Lobb, Shanice	GBR	401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.80	1.	11.9	228.75
			201B	2.0	4.0	3.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		34.20	7.	(81.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.0		47.79	6.	(128.79)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.0	5.0		49.56	6.	(178.35)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		50.40	6.	(228.75)	
7.	Neave, Ruby Keating, Anna Rose	MED	103B	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.60	7.	11.3	215.49
			201B	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5		37.20	8.	(79.80)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		48.96	7.	(128.76)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.69	7.	(168.45)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		47.04	7.	(215.49)	
8.	Thorsen, Julie Synnove Tuxen, Anne Vilde	NOR	201B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		41.40	8.	11.5	199.41
			301B	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0		40.20	6.	(81.60)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.64	8.	(126.24)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.72	8.	(162.96)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		36.45	8.	(199.41)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 8 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 40

**COMPETITION: 7.1** **SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH** **Youth**

**Objection committee :** Referee  
Swetlana Timishinina

**Referee :**  
Gerd Völker GER

**Assistant :**  
Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

A 1	Canada	CAN
A 2	Poland	POL
S 1	Norway	NOR
S 2	Germany	GER
S 3	Great Britain	GBR
S 4	Australia	AUS
S 5	Sweden	SWE
B 1	Germany	GER
B 2	Switzerland	SUI

## Times

Round 1	13:07
Round 2	07:45
Round 3	06:47
Round 4	06:48
Round 5	07:43

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 01:04 Sec.

Mean per Round 08:26

Time Total 42:10

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 11:17 AM

COMPETITION: 8.1		SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Alena Khamulkina	1997	BLR	18.4	386.65
2.	Melissa Citrini-Beaulieu	1995	CAN	18.7	381.05
3.	Louisa Stawczynski	1997	GER	18.7	371.05
4.	Tiia Kivela	1995	FIN	18.3	369.50
5.	Laura Bilotta	1996	ITA	18.4	364.35
6.	Josefin Schneider	1997	GER	18.7	363.05
7.	Maxine Eouzan	1995	FRA	18.6	360.75
8.	Vivian Barth	1997	SUI	18.1	356.90
9.	Talisa Lilli Lemke	1996	GER	18.9	356.20
10.	Samantha Maiorino	1997	CAN	18.4	352.70
11.	Genevieve De la Motte	1997	AUS	18.6	349.00
12.	Georgie Wingrove	1995	GBR	19.0	347.15
13.	Jessica Favre	1995	SUI	18.4	336.40
14.	Ruby Neave	1997	MED	18.1	336.35
15.	Pauline Walther	1997	GER	18.7	335.60
16.	Lina Forndal	1995	SWE	18.7	329.25
17.	Meg Thornton	1997	MED	17.9	313.35
18.	Emily Meaney	1997	AUS	18.1	309.60
19.	Giulia Belsasso	1996	ITA	17.4	297.75
20.	Johanna Johansson ( inj. round	1995	SWE	18.3	0.00



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Khamulkina, Alena	BLR	103B	1.7	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		34.85	8.	18.4	386.65
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		36.80	4.	(71.65)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		34.85	4.	(106.50)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		33.00	7.	(139.50)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		44.00	4.	(183.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	4.	(232.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.40	3.	(282.10)	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		51.75	2.	(333.85)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		52.80	1.	(386.65)	
2.	Citrini-Beaulieu, Melissa	CAN	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	2.	18.7	381.05
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	3.	(70.25)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		37.40	3.	(107.65)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		37.80	4.	(145.45)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		45.10	2.	(190.55)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		50.40	1.	(240.95)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5		52.00	1.	(292.95)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		44.40	1.	(337.35)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		43.70	2.	(381.05)	
3.	Stawczynski, Louisa	GER	103B	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		39.95	1.	18.7	371.05
			201B	1.6	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		36.00	2.	(75.95)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	2.	(111.65)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.90	1.	(148.55)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	1.	(194.75)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	2.	(237.95)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		40.30	4.	(278.25)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.00	3.	(324.25)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5		46.80	3.	(371.05)	
4.	Kivela, Tiia	FIN	201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		32.80	14.	18.3	369.50
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		38.25	1.	(71.05)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		41.80	1.	(112.85)	
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		35.70	1.	(148.55)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		33.75	7.	(182.30)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.60	3.	(233.90)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	2.	(288.50)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		34.80	4.	(323.30)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		46.20	4.	(369.50)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Bilotta, Laura	ITA	103B	1.7	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	2.	18.4	364.35
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.00	9.	(70.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		32.30	9.	(102.55)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	11.	(134.05)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		40.70	11.	(174.75)	
			105B	2.6	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		55.90	6.	(230.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.70	6.	(274.35)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	5.	(321.15)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.20	5.	(364.35)	
6.	Schneider, Josefin	GER	103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.00	10.	18.7	363.05
			201A	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		34.85	11.	(68.85)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	11.	(102.00)	
			401A	1.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		37.80	6.	(139.80)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	(183.90)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		46.80	5.	(230.70)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		47.15	5.	(277.85)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	7.	(317.45)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		45.60	6.	(363.05)	
7.	Eouzan, Maxine	FRA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	8.	18.6	360.75
			201A	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		35.70	8.	(70.55)	
			301A	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		33.30	8.	(103.85)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	3.	(146.75)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.75	9.	(177.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	11.	(220.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.00	7.	(272.70)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		44.85	6.	(317.55)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		43.20	7.	(360.75)	
8.	Barth, Vivian	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	7.	18.1	356.90
			401B	1.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.00	10.	(68.70)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	10.	(102.30)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		30.60	12.	(132.90)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	14.	(172.80)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	13.	(216.00)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	10.	(262.80)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	10.	(306.50)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		50.40	8.	(356.90)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Lemke, Talisa Lilli	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		34.00	10.	18.9	356.20
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		34.40	6.	(68.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5		36.55	6.	(104.95)	
			401A	1.8	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		34.20	8.	(139.15)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	5.	(183.15)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5		31.20	15.	(214.35)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		49.45	9.	(263.80)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		45.60	9.	(309.40)	
5333D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	9.	(356.20)				
10.	Maiorino, Samantha	CAN	103B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.55	6.	18.4	352.70
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	12.	(65.35)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		35.70	12.	(101.05)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		30.75	13.	(131.80)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	12.	(174.70)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		54.60	7.	(229.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.20	12.	(261.50)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	11.	(304.70)	
403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	10.	(352.70)				
11.	De la Motte, Genevieve	AUS	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		33.15	13.	18.6	349.00
			201A	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.45	18.	(64.60)	
			301A	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		28.80	18.	(93.40)	
			401B	1.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	18.	(122.65)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		45.10	16.	(167.75)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.00	12.	(219.75)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		35.65	14.	(255.40)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		45.60	12.	(301.00)	
403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	11.	(349.00)				
12.	Wingrove, Georgie	GBR	401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	16.	19.0	347.15
			103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		34.00	14.	(65.50)	
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		31.20	14.	(96.70)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	16.	(129.85)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		42.50	15.	(172.35)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	10.	(221.55)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		40.30	11.	(261.85)	
			303B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		37.20	14.	(299.05)	
105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		48.10	12.	(347.15)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Favre, Jessica	SUI	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		37.40	5.	18.4	336.40
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	6.	(71.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		33.15	6.	(104.95)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.00	10.	(134.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		42.90	8.	(177.85)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		49.20	8.	(227.05)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		41.60	8.	(268.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		42.55	8.	(311.20)	
	303B	2.4	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	4.0		25.20	13.	(336.40)			
14.	Neave, Ruby	MED	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		34.00	10.	18.1	336.35
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		29.60	15.	(63.60)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		32.30	15.	(95.90)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		31.50	17.	(127.40)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.75	18.	(164.15)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		33.60	17.	(197.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		41.40	17.	(239.15)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	15.	(287.15)	
	403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		49.20	14.	(336.35)			
15.	Walther, Pauline	GER	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	15.	18.7	335.60
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	17.	(62.70)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	17.	(95.00)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		36.00	14.	(131.00)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		44.00	10.	(175.00)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.00	9.	(223.00)	
			105B	2.6	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		36.40	13.	(259.40)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	13.	(300.80)	
	303B	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		34.80	15.	(335.60)			
16.	Forndal, Lina	SWE	201B	1.6	7.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		29.60	19.	18.7	329.25
			103B	1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	13.	(64.45)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		35.70	13.	(100.15)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	9.	(137.95)	
			5132D	2.2	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		45.10	6.	(183.05)	
			105B	2.6	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		32.50	14.	(215.55)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		34.50	15.	(250.05)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		32.40	16.	(282.45)	
	403B	2.4	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	16.	(329.25)			



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Thornton, Meg	MED	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		31.45	17.	17.9	313.35
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		31.20	19.	(62.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		29.75	19.	(92.40)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		29.25	19.	(121.65)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5		39.90	19.	(161.55)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		32.40	18.	(193.95)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		41.40	18.	(235.35)	
			403B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0		38.40	17.	(273.75)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		39.60	17.	(313.35)	
18.	Meaney, Emily	AUS	103B	1.7	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		38.25	2.	18.1	309.60
			401B	1.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		33.75	5.	(72.00)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		34.40	5.	(106.40)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5		36.55	5.	(142.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		30.80	13.	(173.75)	
			105B	2.6	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.0		15.60	19.	(189.35)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.40	19.	(233.75)	
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.10	18.	(272.85)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0		36.75	18.	(309.60)	
19.	Belsasso, Giulia	ITA	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	18.	17.4	297.75
			103B	1.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		34.85	16.	(65.60)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		29.60	16.	(95.20)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		34.85	15.	(130.05)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	17.	(164.70)	
			104B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		34.50	16.	(199.20)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	16.	(240.15)	
			203C	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		24.00	19.	(264.15)	
			403B	2.4	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		33.60	19.	(297.75)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 19 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 171

## COMPETITION: 8.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

## Objection committee :

Referee

Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Peter Gildemeister

GER

## Judges

JU 1	Great Britain	GBR
JU 2	Poland	POL
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Russia	RUS

## Times

Round 1	10:32	Round 7	10:27
Round 2	11:12	Round 8	10:28
Round 3	09:32	Round 9	18:55
Round 4	10:55		
Round 5	11:41		
Round 6	10:13		

Speaker:

Mean per Jump 36 Sec.

Mean per Round 11:32

Time Total 1:43:55

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 04:06 PM

COMPETITION: 8.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Louisa Stawczynski	1997	GER	9.7	403.95
2.	Melissa Citrini-Beaulieu	1995	CAN	9.7	396.90
3.	Alena Khamulkina	1997	BLR	9.7	388.60
4.	Tiia Kivela	1995	FIN	9.6	387.10
5.	Laura Bilotta	1996	ITA	9.7	379.95
6.	Georgie Wingrove	1995	GBR	10.0	378.65
7.	Maxine Eouzan	1995	FRA	9.7	375.40
8.	Samantha Maiorino	1997	CAN	9.7	362.25
9.	Josefin Schneider	1997	GER	9.7	356.15
10.	Genevieve De la Motte	1997	AUS	9.7	355.85
11.	Jessica Favre	1995	SUI	9.7	354.90
12.	Vivian Barth	1997	SUI	9.5	344.95



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Stawczynski, Louisa	GER	303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		49.20	8.	9.7	403.95
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	2.	(101.20)	
			203B	2.3	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		55.20	2.	(156.40)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		52.80	1.	(209.20)	
2.	Citrini-Beaulieu, Melissa	CAN	403B	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		51.60	5.	9.7	396.90
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	1.	(110.10)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	1.	(156.90)	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		49.45	2.	(206.35)	
3.	Khamulkina, Alena	BLR	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		48.00	9.	9.7	388.60
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		57.20	5.	(105.20)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		48.30	5.	(153.50)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		51.60	5.	(205.10)	
4.	Kivela, Tiia	FIN	403B	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		54.00	3.	9.6	387.10
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		52.00	2.	(106.00)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	2.	(156.40)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		48.40	6.	(204.80)	
5.	Bilotta, Laura	ITA	105B	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	1.	9.7	379.95
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.30	4.	(106.80)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	5.5		48.00	4.	(154.80)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		50.40	4.	(205.20)	
6.	Wingrove, Georgie	GBR	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		50.40	7.	10.0	378.65
			5333D	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		54.60	6.	(105.00)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		48.00	6.	(153.00)	
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		53.30	3.	(206.30)	
7.	Eouzan, Maxine	FRA	403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		52.80	4.	9.7	375.40
			105B	2.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		54.60	7.	(107.40)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		43.70	7.	(151.10)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		46.80	7.	(197.90)	
8.	Maiorino, Samantha	CAN	105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		55.90	2.	9.7	362.25
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		35.65	8.	(91.55)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		49.20	8.	(140.75)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	9.	(187.55)	
9.	Schneider, Josefin	GER	105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	10.	9.7	356.15
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.25	12.	(87.05)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5		37.20	12.	(124.25)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	11.	(172.25)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 8.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	De la Motte, Genevieve	AUS	105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		50.70	6.	9.7	355.85
			203B	2.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		41.40	10.	(92.10)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		45.60	10.	(137.70)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		50.40	8.	(188.10)	
11.	Favre, Jessica	SUI	403B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	10.	9.7	354.90
			105B	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	11.	(93.60)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		40.25	11.	(133.85)	
			303B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		43.20	10.	(177.05)	
12.	Barth, Vivian	SUI	403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		46.80	10.	9.5	344.95
			105C	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		50.40	9.	(97.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.55	9.	(139.75)	
			303B	2.4	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	5.0		32.40	12.	(172.15)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

**COMPETITION: 8.2** **SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL** **Youth A**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Frank Taubert GER

## Judges

JU 1	Great Britain	GBR
JU 2	Poland	POL
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Russia	RUS

## Times

Round 1	10:45
Round 2	08:05
Round 3	08:30
Round 4	10:08

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 47 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:22

Time Total 37:28

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 01:07 PM

COMPETITION: 9.1 PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	20.8	478.10
2.	Vladimir Harutyunyan	1998	ARM	20.4	433.70
3.	Matthew Dixon	1998	GBR	18.8	421.05
4.	Martin Christensen	1998	DEN	18.6	405.40
5.	Félix Leathead	1998	CAN	18.6	374.75
6.	Artsiom Barouski	1999	BLR	19.6	371.90
7.	Matthew Lee	1998	GBR	19.8	370.65
8.	Gabriel Corriveau	1998	CAN	18.5	369.75
9.	Andreas Larsen	1999	DEN	18.9	368.05
10.	Azat Harutyunyan	1998	ARM	19.2	360.25
11.	Vladimir Barbu	1998	ITA	18.0	357.10
12.	Juho Junttila	1998	FIN	18.0	352.75
13.	Aleksander Gniadek	1999	POL	17.1	322.60
14.	Andrea Cosoli	1999	ITA	17.8	298.05
15.	Krystian Sawicki	1998	POL	19.1	292.10
16.	Dimitar Isaev	1998	BUL	16.2	266.90



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		36.80	5.	20.8	478.10
			403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	10m		41.00	9.	(77.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	10m		38.95	9.	(116.75)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	10m		40.95	8.	(157.70)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		70.40	5.	(228.10)	
			5337D	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		85.00	2.	(313.10)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	10m		72.60	1.	(385.70)	
307C	3.3	9.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	10m		92.40	1.	(478.10)				
2.	Harutyunyan, Vladimir	ARM	403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		43.00	1.	20.4	433.70
			612B	1.9	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		44.65	2.	(87.65)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		43.20	2.	(130.85)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.5	10m		49.40	2.	(180.25)	
			107B	3.0	9.0	9.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		69.00	1.	(249.25)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		69.30	1.	(318.55)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.00	2.	(382.55)	
626C	3.3	6.0	4.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	10m		51.15	2.	(433.70)				
3.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	103C	1.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7m		36.00	7.	18.8	421.05
			403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7m		50.40	5.	(86.40)	
			612B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7m		37.80	5.	(124.20)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7m		50.40	3.	(174.60)	
			105B	2.4	8.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7m		54.00	4.	(228.60)	
			5235D	2.8	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7m		65.80	3.	(294.40)	
			405C	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	5m		66.65	3.	(361.05)	
205C	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5m		60.00	3.	(421.05)				
4.	Christensen, Martin	DEN	103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7m		36.00	7.	18.6	405.40
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7m		49.35	3.	(85.35)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7m		41.80	3.	(127.15)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		42.00	4.	(169.15)	
			405C	2.7	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	7m		64.80	3.	(233.95)	
			205C	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	5m		60.00	5.	(293.95)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7m		60.20	4.	(354.15)	
5233D	2.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	5m		51.25	4.	(405.40)				
5.	Leathead, Félix	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		35.20	10.	18.6	374.75
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		47.00	8.	(82.20)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		35.00	8.	(117.20)	
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	10m		33.25	12.	(150.45)	
			5251B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	10m		54.60	9.	(205.05)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		57.00	10.	(262.05)	
			305C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		56.70	10.	(318.75)	
405B	2.8	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	10m		56.00	5.	(374.75)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Barouski, Artsiom	BLR	103B	1.6	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		41.60	2.	19.6	371.90
			403B	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		53.00	1.	(94.60)	
			612B	1.9	7.5	9.5	8.5	8.5	7.0	10m		46.55	1.	(141.15)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		52.50	1.	(193.65)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5m		52.70	2.	(246.35)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		48.00	4.	(294.35)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	10m		56.55	5.	(350.90)	
205C	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	3.5	2.0	5m		21.00	6.	(371.90)				
7.	Lee, Matthew	GBR	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7m		38.40	4.	19.8	370.65
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7m		49.35	7.	(87.75)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	7m		30.40	7.	(118.15)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7m		41.00	7.	(159.15)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(216.75)	
			407C	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	10m		57.60	6.	(274.35)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		58.50	6.	(332.85)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	7m		37.80	7.	(370.65)	
8.	Corriveau, Gabriel	CAN	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		36.00	7.	18.5	369.75
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		47.00	4.	(83.00)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		42.75	4.	(125.75)	
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	10m		40.00	5.	(165.75)	
			405B	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		54.60	6.	(220.35)	
			107C	2.7	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	10m		36.45	11.	(256.80)	
			305C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		49.95	11.	(306.75)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7m		63.00	8.	(369.75)	
9.	Larsen, Andreas	DEN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		32.80	13.	18.9	368.05
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7m		37.80	14.	(70.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		36.00	14.	(106.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		38.00	14.	(144.60)	
			405B	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		50.40	12.	(195.00)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		67.50	8.	(262.50)	
			5152B	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	10m		56.55	9.	(319.05)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	7m		49.00	9.	(368.05)	
10.	Harutyunyan, Azat	ARM	403B	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	3.	19.2	360.25
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		39.90	6.	(78.90)	
			201B	1.8	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	10m		45.00	6.	(123.90)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	10m		38.95	6.	(162.85)	
			107B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	10m		48.00	8.	(210.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	7m		51.30	9.	(262.15)	
			5253B	3.2	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		57.60	7.	(319.75)	
			6241B	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	10m		40.50	10.	(360.25)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Barbu, Vladimir	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7m		36.80	5.	18.0	357.10
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7m		42.00	12.	(78.80)	
			612B	1.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	7m		31.50	12.	(110.30)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		42.00	10.	(152.30)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5m		49.40	10.	(201.70)	
			205C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7m		67.20	7.	(268.90)	
			624C	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		50.40	8.	(319.30)	
305C	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	10m		37.80	11.	(357.10)				
12.	Junttila, Juho	FIN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		28.80	14.	18.0	352.75
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		44.10	13.	(72.90)	
			612B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		35.10	13.	(108.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7m		37.05	13.	(145.05)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5m		53.30	11.	(198.35)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7m		54.00	12.	(252.35)	
			5134D	2.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		50.00	12.	(302.35)	
205C	2.8	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	7m		50.40	12.	(352.75)				
13.	Gniadek, Aleksander	POL	103B	1.6	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		35.20	10.	17.1	322.60
			612B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	10m		32.30	11.	(67.50)	
			5231D	2.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		44.00	11.	(111.50)	
			403B	2.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	10m		44.00	9.	(155.50)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		35.70	14.	(191.20)	
			614B	2.4	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	10m		36.00	13.	(227.20)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7m		46.80	13.	(274.00)	
405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7m		48.60	13.	(322.60)				
14.	Cosoli, Andrea	ITA	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7m		34.40	12.	17.8	298.05
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7m		44.10	10.	(78.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7m		37.05	10.	(115.55)	
			612B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7m		36.00	11.	(151.55)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		32.40	15.	(183.95)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	7m		21.00	15.	(204.95)	
			303C	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	5m		44.10	15.	(249.05)	
205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7m		49.00	14.	(298.05)				
15.	Sawicki, Krystian	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	10m		28.80	14.	19.1	292.10
			612B	1.9	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	10m		29.45	16.	(58.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		38.85	16.	(97.10)	
			403B	2.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		33.00	15.	(130.10)	
			5152B	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		63.80	13.	(193.90)	
			614B	2.4	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		31.20	14.	(225.10)	
			107B	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	10m		27.00	14.	(252.10)	
407C	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	10m		40.00	15.	(292.10)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Isaev, Dimitar	BUL	401B	1.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5m		27.75	16.	16.2	266.90
			103B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5m		28.90	15.	(56.65)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5m		42.90	15.	(99.55)	
			201B	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	7m		25.20	16.	(124.75)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	7m		29.45	16.	(154.20)	
			203B	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5m		29.90	16.	(184.10)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5m		40.80	16.	(224.90)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	7m		42.00	16.	(266.90)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 16 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 128

**COMPETITION: 9.1** PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY Youth B

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Frank Taubert GER

## Judges

JU 1	France	FRA
JU 2	Sweden	SWE
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Australia	AUS

## Times

Round 1	09:56	Round 7	00:00:00
Round 2	10:48	Round 8	13:26
Round 3	10:43		
Round 4	11:28		
Round 5	10:59		
Round 6	11:50		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 37 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:53

Time Total 1:19:10

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 05:23 PM

COMPETITION: 9.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	13.2	492.00
2.	Vladimir Harutyunyan	1998	ARM	12.8	437.15
3.	Matthew Dixon	1998	GBR	11.3	425.20
4.	Martin Christensen	1998	DEN	11.0	424.40
5.	Andreas Larsen	1999	DEN	11.5	389.05
6.	Gabriel Corriveau	1998	CAN	11.0	386.15
7.	Artsiom Barouski	1999	BLR	12.0	379.80
8.	Vladimir Barbu	1998	ITA	10.5	379.00
9.	Félix Leathead	1998	CAN	11.1	368.30
10.	Azat Harutyunyan	1998	ARM	11.6	347.65
11.	Juho Junttila	1998	FIN	10.6	321.85
12.	Andrea Cosoli	1999	ITA	10.4	272.30





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		80.00	1.	13.2	492.00
			5337D	3.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		62.90	1.	(142.90)	
			207C	3.3	9.5	9.5	9.5	9.0	9.0	10m		92.40	1.	(235.30)	
			307C	3.3	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10.0	10m		99.00	1.	(334.30)	
2.	Harutyunyan, Vladimir	ARM	107B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		72.00	2.	12.8	437.15
			207C	3.3	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		64.35	3.	(136.35)	
			5253B	3.2	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		49.60	3.	(185.95)	
			626C	3.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	10m		70.95	2.	(256.90)	
3.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	105B	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7m		57.60	4.	11.3	425.20
			5235D	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7m		56.00	6.	(113.60)	
			405C	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5m		62.00	6.	(175.60)	
			205C	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	5m		75.00	4.	(250.60)	
4.	Christensen, Martin	DEN	405C	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	7m		68.85	3.	11.0	424.40
			205C	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	5m		64.50	2.	(133.35)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7m		64.40	2.	(197.75)	
			5233D	2.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	5m		57.50	3.	(255.25)	
5.	Larsen, Andreas	DEN	405B	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	10m		57.40	5.	11.5	389.05
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		69.00	5.	(126.40)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		53.65	5.	(180.05)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7m		64.40	5.	(244.45)	
6.	Corriveau, Gabriel	CAN	405B	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		56.00	7.	11.0	386.15
			107C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		56.70	8.	(112.70)	
			305C	2.7	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	10m		40.50	8.	(153.20)	
			205C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7m		67.20	7.	(220.40)	
7.	Barouski, Artsiom	BLR	405C	3.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5m		44.95	11.	12.0	379.80
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	10m		60.00	10.	(104.95)	
			5152B	2.9	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	10m		37.70	10.	(142.65)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	3.5	5m		43.50	9.	(186.15)	
8.	Barbu, Vladimir	ITA	105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	5m		55.90	8.	10.5	379.00
			205C	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7m		70.00	4.	(125.90)	
			624C	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7m		57.60	4.	(183.50)	
			305C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		43.20	6.	(226.70)	
9.	Leathead, Félix	CAN	5251B	2.6	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		57.20	6.	11.1	368.30
			107B	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	10m		31.50	7.	(88.70)	
			305C	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		66.15	7.	(154.85)	
			405B	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	10m		63.00	8.	(217.85)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Harutyunyan, Azat	ARM	107B	3.0	6.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	10m		46.50	10.	11.6	347.65
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.5	7m		48.60	11.	(95.10)	
			5253B	3.2	5.0	4.0	3.0	5.5	3.0	10m		38.40	11.	(133.50)	
			6241B	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	10m		51.30	10.	(184.80)	
11.	Junttila, Juho	FIN	105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5m		49.40	9.	10.6	321.85
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7m		51.30	9.	(100.70)	
			5134D	2.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	7m		42.50	9.	(143.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	7m		33.60	11.	(176.80)	
12.	Cosoli, Andrea	ITA	405C	2.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	7m		28.35	12.	10.4	272.30
			107C	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	7m		33.60	12.	(61.95)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5m		33.60	12.	(95.55)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	7m		25.20	12.	(120.75)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

COMPETITION: 9.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

Objection committee :

Referee

Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Frank Taubert

GER

## Judges

JU 1	France	FRA
JU 2	Sweden	SWE
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Australia	AUS

## Times

Round 1	19:38
Round 2	09:07
Round 3	08:54
Round 4	10:25

Speaker:

Mean per Jump 01:01 Sec.

Mean per Round 12:01

Time Total 48:04

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 10:46 AM

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Kira Shchennikova	1998	RUS	18.3	385.25
2.	Georgia Sheehan	1999	AUS	17.8	358.90
3.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	17.8	356.40
4.	Lois Toulson	1999	GBR	17.4	351.70
5.	Caeli McKay	1999	CAN	18.1	349.60
6.	Diana Yaakoob	1998	GER	17.8	336.50
7.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	17.4	331.10
8.	Lene Krüger	1999	GER	17.8	329.60
9.	Dominika Bak	1999	POL	17.4	328.85
10.	Caroline Lecoeur	1999	FRA	17.0	326.65
11.	Lydia Rosenthal	1998	GBR	17.7	325.65
12.	Kaja Skrzek	1998	POL	17.8	325.00
13.	Frida Källgren	1998	SWE	17.3	320.35
14.	Natasha McManus	1998	IRL	17.4	308.75
15.	Jana Lisa Rother	1998	GER	18.0	303.85
16.	Carmen Gloor	1998	SUI	17.3	301.90
17.	Julie Synnove Thorsen	1999	NOR	16.9	300.30
18.	Lindsay Leonard	1999	CAN	17.0	294.00
19.	Giulia Rogantin	1998	ITA	17.3	291.10
20.	Brittany O'Brien	1998	AUS	17.8	278.45
21.	Anne Vilde Tuxen	1998	NOR	17.4	256.75
22.	Anna Rose Keating	2000	MED	17.7	247.60



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Shchennikova, Kira	RUS	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	7.	18.3	385.25
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0		42.30	2.	(76.70)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		45.60	2.	(122.30)	
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	1.	(169.55)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	(213.65)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	1.	(275.15)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	1.	(329.75)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	1.	(385.25)	
2.	Sheehan, Georgia	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		32.80	10.	17.8	358.90
			403B	2.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	3.	(79.00)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		40.50	3.	(119.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		39.90	2.	(159.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	3.	(201.40)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.40	9.	(237.80)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0		64.40	3.	(302.20)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		56.70	2.	(358.90)	
3.	Wassen, Christina	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.00	6.	17.8	356.40
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		38.70	7.	(74.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	7.	(112.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		46.20	3.	(158.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	(203.00)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5		63.00	2.	(266.00)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		36.40	2.	(302.40)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.00	3.	(356.40)	
4.	Toulson, Lois	GBR	403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		46.20	1.	17.4	351.70
			103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		34.40	4.	(80.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	4.	(118.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	5.	(156.40)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	5.	(197.35)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5		60.75	3.	(258.10)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	4.	(301.30)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		50.40	4.	(351.70)	
5.	McKay, Caeli	CAN	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		33.60	9.	18.1	349.60
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		37.80	10.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		37.05	10.	(108.45)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	8.	(151.50)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		42.00	9.	(193.50)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		52.50	7.	(246.00)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.20	9.	(285.20)	
			305C	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0		64.40	5.	(349.60)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Yaakoob, Diana	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	13.	17.8	336.50
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		37.80	15.	(69.80)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		34.20	15.	(104.00)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		43.05	12.	(147.05)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		43.05	11.	(190.10)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.20	11.	(236.30)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		46.20	13.	(282.50)	
405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	6.	(336.50)				
7.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		38.70	4.	17.4	331.10
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.75	1.	(81.45)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	1.	(124.50)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	4.	(158.10)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.80	6.	(195.90)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		56.00	5.	(251.90)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		36.00	7.	(287.90)	
405C	2.7	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		43.20	7.	(331.10)				
8.	Krüger, Lene	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0		32.80	10.	17.8	329.60
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		38.70	8.	(71.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		40.85	8.	(112.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		38.85	9.	(151.20)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	7.	(195.30)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		57.40	4.	(252.70)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.40	6.	(289.10)	
405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		40.50	8.	(329.60)				
9.	Bak, Dominika	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		29.60	18.	17.4	328.85
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	13.	(73.70)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		33.30	13.	(107.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		32.30	14.	(139.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	13.	(183.40)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.00	13.	(231.40)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	10.	(284.05)	
205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		44.80	9.	(328.85)				
10.	Lecoeur, Caroline	FRA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		34.40	7.	17.0	326.65
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0		37.80	9.	(72.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		38.00	9.	(110.20)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	7.	(153.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	8.	(195.25)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		42.00	10.	(237.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		48.60	8.	(285.85)	
5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		40.80	10.	(326.65)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Rosenthal, Lydia	GBR	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	2.	17.7	325.65
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		33.60	6.	(77.70)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	6.	(114.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		40.85	6.	(155.45)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	4.	(197.45)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.00	6.	(251.45)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.20	5.	(290.65)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0		35.00	11.	(325.65)	
12.	Skrzek, Kaja	POL	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	10.	17.8	325.00
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	11.	(75.85)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		32.40	11.	(108.25)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		31.35	13.	(139.60)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		43.05	14.	(182.65)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		49.95	12.	(232.60)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		50.40	12.	(283.00)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		42.00	12.	(325.00)	
13.	Källgren, Frida	SWE	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		37.80	5.	17.3	320.35
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	5.	(74.85)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	5.	(116.85)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	10.	(150.45)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	10.	(192.45)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		45.60	8.	(238.05)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		45.90	11.	(283.95)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		36.40	13.	(320.35)	
14.	McManus, Natasha	IRL	103B	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	20.	17.4	308.75
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	18.	(64.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		34.20	18.	(99.00)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	18.	(136.80)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		37.80	16.	(174.60)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.55	15.	(219.15)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		47.60	14.	(266.75)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.00	14.	(308.75)	
15.	Rother, Jana Lisa	GER	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	14.	18.0	303.85
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.90	19.	(68.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	4.5		30.40	19.	(98.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		38.85	15.	(137.35)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	15.	(175.15)	
			205B	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.5		25.50	20.	(200.65)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	18.	(255.25)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.60	15.	(303.85)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Gloor, Carmen	SUI	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	17.	17.3	301.90
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.90	16.	(70.30)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		32.40	16.	(102.70)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		29.45	21.	(132.15)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.00	19.	(171.15)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	17.	(217.95)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.15	17.	(257.10)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.80	16.	(301.90)	
17.	Thorsen, Julie Synnove	NOR	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	20.	16.9	300.30
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		37.80	17.	(66.60)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	17.	(101.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.5		35.15	17.	(136.85)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.00	17.	(173.85)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		40.80	18.	(214.65)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		38.40	19.	(253.05)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		47.25	17.	(300.30)	
18.	Leonard, Lindsay	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	14.	17.0	294.00
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	12.	(72.15)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.00	12.	(108.15)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		39.90	11.	(148.05)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	12.	(184.80)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		45.60	14.	(230.40)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5		32.40	15.	(262.80)	
			5233D	2.4	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		31.20	18.	(294.00)	
19.	Rogantin, Giulia	ITA	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		39.90	3.	17.3	291.10
			103B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	14.	(69.50)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	14.	(104.60)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		32.30	16.	(136.90)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		36.00	18.	(172.90)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	16.	(218.50)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		43.20	16.	(261.70)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		29.40	19.	(291.10)	
20.	O'Brien, Brittany	AUS	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	18.	17.8	278.45
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		33.30	21.	(62.90)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		31.35	21.	(94.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	19.	(134.15)	
			5132D	2.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		32.55	22.	(166.70)	
			107C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.5	4.0		29.40	21.	(196.10)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		37.80	21.	(233.90)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		44.55	20.	(278.45)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
21.	Tuxen, Anne Vilde	NOR	103B	1.6	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		28.00	22.	17.4	256.75
			201B	1.8	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	22.	(64.00)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5		28.50	22.	(92.50)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		38.85	22.	(131.35)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		39.00	20.	(170.35)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		36.00	19.	(206.35)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5		28.00	20.	(234.35)	
			5235D	2.8	2.5	1.5	2.5	3.5	3.0		22.40	21.	(256.75)	
22.	Keating, Anna Rose	MED	103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		31.20	14.	17.7	247.60
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		35.10	20.	(66.30)	
			301C	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		31.50	20.	(97.80)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		35.70	20.	(133.50)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		36.75	21.	(170.25)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5		22.40	22.	(192.65)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		26.60	22.	(219.25)	
			405C	2.7	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		28.35	22.	(247.60)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 22 ROUNDS: 8 JUMPS: 176

COMPETITION: 10.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

Objection committee :

Referee

Swetlana Timishinina

Referee :

Anke Piper

GER

## Judges

JU 1	Belarus	BLR
JU 2	Australia	AUS
JU 3	Germany	GER
JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	Canada	CAN

## Times

Round 1	14:37	Round 7	14:05
Round 2	12:23	Round 8	14:31
Round 3	12:22		
Round 4	12:08		
Round 5	11:53		
Round 6	13:18		

Speaker:

Mean per Jump 36 Sec.

Mean per Round 13:09

Time Total 1:45:17

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 06:12 PM

COMPETITION: 10.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Georgia Sheehan	1999	AUS	8.3	379.70
2.	Lois Toulson	1999	GBR	7.9	360.45
3.	Christina Wassen	1999	GER	8.3	351.00
4.	Frida Källgren	1998	SWE	7.9	347.80
5.	Kira Shchennikova	1998	RUS	8.8	340.65
6.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	7.9	336.00
7.	Kaja Skrzek	1998	POL	8.3	333.45
8.	Caroline Lecoeur	1999	FRA	7.5	327.25
9.	Diana Yaakoob	1998	GER	8.3	326.60
10.	Caeli McKay	1999	CAN	8.3	309.80
11.	Dominika Bak	1999	POL	7.9	303.75
12.	Lydia Rosenthal	1998	GBR	8.3	296.35



# International Youth Diving Meet

**Dresden**  
**2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28**

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Sheehan, Georgia	AUS	205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.60	2.	8.3	379.70
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		61.60	1.	(116.20)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		62.10	1.	(178.30)	
2.	Toulson, Lois	GBR	405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		56.70	1.	7.9	360.45
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	2.	(107.10)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		56.00	2.	(163.10)	
3.	Wassen, Christina	GER	205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	2.	8.3	351.00
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5		44.80	5.	(99.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		48.60	5.	(148.00)	
4.	Källgren, Frida	SWE	105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	9.	7.9	347.80
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		49.95	3.	(97.95)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	3.	(155.35)	
5.	Shchennikova, Kira	RUS	405B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5		42.00	10.	8.8	340.65
			107C	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		28.00	9.	(70.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	9.	(127.00)	
6.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.60	2.	7.9	336.00
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	6.	(105.00)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0		35.10	6.	(140.10)	
7.	Skrzek, Kaja	POL	405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		48.60	8.	8.3	333.45
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.00	4.	(97.60)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5		53.20	4.	(150.80)	
8.	Lecoeur, Caroline	FRA	105B	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	7.	7.5	327.25
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		43.20	8.	(93.60)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		38.40	8.	(132.00)	
9.	Yaakoob, Diana	GER	205C	2.8	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		30.80	12.	8.3	326.60
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		49.00	7.	(79.80)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5		56.70	7.	(136.50)	
10.	McKay, Caeli	CAN	405C	2.7	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		35.10	11.	8.3	309.80
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5		44.80	11.	(79.90)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.40	11.	(116.30)	
11.	Bak, Dominika	POL	105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		54.00	5.	7.9	303.75
			405C	2.7	3.5	2.5	3.5	2.0	2.5		22.95	10.	(76.95)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5		43.40	10.	(120.35)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
12.	Rosenthal, Lydia	GBR	405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		51.30	6.	8.3	296.35
			205C	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	4.5		47.60	12.	(98.90)	
			305C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	12.	(98.90)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 3 JUMPS: 36

**COMPETITION: 10.2** **SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL** **Youth B**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Anke Piper GER

## Judges

JU 1	Belarus	BLR
JU 2	Australia	AUS
JU 3	Germany	GER
JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	Canada	CAN

## Times

Round 1	15:04
Round 2	08:48
Round 3	10:17

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 58 Sec.

Mean per Round 11:23

Time Total 34:09

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-27 07:31 PM

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Frederick Woodward Jack Haslam	1995 1995	GBR	13.0	299.70
2.	Ilja Molchanov Ilia Kuzmin	1997 1995	RUS	13.5	295.98
3.	Filip Julius Devor Daniel Jensen	1996 1996	NOR	12.8	277.92
4.	Frithjof Seidel Phillip Kirchhoff	1997 1995	GER	13.1	266.01
5.	Lorenzo Marsaglia Giacomo Ciammarughi	1996 1997	ITA	12.8	265.92
6.	Andreas Larsen Martin Christensen	1999 1998	DEN	11.9	237.99
7.	Artsiom Barouski Ivan Semianiuk	1999 2000	BLR	11.9	224.01
8.	Joshua Kehagias Scotia Mullin	1997 1997	AUS	11.9	212.31
9.	Louis Lamberti Loris Ledanois	1995 1997	MON	11.5	205.86
10.	Karol Witanski Bartosz Muszer	1995 1995	POL	12.1	191.58
11.	Boyan Savov Bogomil Koynashki	1996 1997	BUL	12.5	190.20
12.	Jan Wermelinger ( inj. round 0 ) Fabian Stepinski	1998 1997	SUI	12.2	0.00



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	A1	A2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	B1	B2	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Woodward, Frederick Haslam, Jack	GBR	201B	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5		49.20	1.	13.0	299.70
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5		48.00	2.	(97.20)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		68.40	1.	(165.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		64.80	2.	(230.40)	
			5152B	3.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		69.30	1.	(299.70)	
2.	Molchanov, Ilja Kuzmin, Ilia	RUS	201B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5		49.20	1.	13.5	295.98
			401B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0		49.80	1.	(99.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		65.10	2.	(164.10)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	7.0	8.0		66.60	1.	(230.70)	
			5154B	3.4	4.5	4.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		65.28	2.	(295.98)	
3.	Devor, Filip Julius Jensen, Daniel	NOR	101B	2.0	6.5	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0		45.00	3.	12.8	277.92
			201B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5		47.40	3.	(92.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		62.10	3.	(154.50)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		62.10	3.	(216.60)	
			5235D	2.8	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		61.32	3.	(277.92)	
4.	Seidel, Frithjof Kirchhoff, Phillip	GER	103B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		45.00	3.	13.1	266.01
			403B	2.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5		44.40	5.	(89.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		55.80	5.	(145.20)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		62.31	5.	(207.51)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		58.50	4.	(266.01)	
5.	Marsaglia, Lorenzo Ciammarughi, Giacomo	ITA	201B	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0		44.40	5.	12.8	265.92
			301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		46.20	4.	(90.60)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	6.5		58.32	4.	(148.92)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		61.20	4.	(210.12)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		55.80	5.	(265.92)	
6.	Larsen, Andreas Christensen, Martin	DEN	103B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.5		43.20	6.	11.9	237.99
			401B	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		40.80	6.	(84.00)	
			107C	2.8	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		57.96	6.	(141.96)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5		47.79	6.	(189.75)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	5.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		48.24	6.	(237.99)	
7.	Barouski, Artsiom Semianiuk, Ivan	BLR	5132D	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	8.	11.9	224.01
			103B	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		41.40	8.	(83.40)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	6.5	7.0		54.00	7.	(137.40)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		43.68	7.	(181.08)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		42.93	7.	(224.01)	
8.	Kehagias, Joshua Mullin, Scotia	AUS	101B	2.0	7.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.80	11.	11.9	212.31
			301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0		36.00	11.	(70.80)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	4.5	5.0		44.55	10.	(115.35)	
			107C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		48.72	8.	(164.07)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		48.24	8.	(212.31)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 11.1

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Youth

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	A1	A2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	B1	B2	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Lamberti, Louis	MON	201B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		37.20	10.	11.5	205.86
	Ledanois, Loris		403B	2.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		37.80	10.	(75.00)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		38.16	11.	(113.16)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	4.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		50.22	9.	(163.38)	
			5233D	2.4	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		42.48	9.	(205.86)	
10.	Witanski, Karol	POL	401B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.60	9.	12.1	191.58
	Muszer, Bartosz		5211A	2.0	5.0	4.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.60	9.	(76.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	6.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		40.50	9.	(116.70)	
			205B	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.5		32.40	10.	(149.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.5		42.48	10.	(191.58)	
11.	Savov, Boyan	BUL	101B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		42.60	7.	12.5	190.20
	Koynashki, Bogomil		401B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		41.40	6.	(84.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		48.60	8.	(132.60)	
			107C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	11.	(132.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		57.60	11.	(190.20)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 11 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 55

**COMPETITION: 11.1** **SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH** **Youth**

**Objection committee :** Referee  
Swetlana Timishinina

**Referee :**  
Anke Piper GER

**Assistant :**  
Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

A 1	Germany	GER
A 2	Poland	POL
S 1	Great Britain	GBR
S 2	Canada	CAN
S 3	Australia	AUS
S 4	Russia	RUS
S 5	Germany	GER
B 1	Norway	NOR
B 2	Switzerland	SUI

## Times

Round 1	12:36
Round 2	09:22
Round 3	09:34
Round 4	09:19
Round 5	00:00:00

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 57 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:12

Time Total 40:51

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-28 10:32 AM

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Talisa Lilli Lemke	1996	GER	21.1	417.30
2.	Alena Khamulkina	1997	BLR	21.0	416.40
3.	Courtney Hattie	1995	CAN	20.1	407.75
4.	Melissa Citrini-Beaulieu	1995	CAN	20.6	405.85
5.	Friederike Freyer	1997	GER	21.2	400.70
6.	Josefin Schneider	1997	GER	20.6	395.00
7.	Tina Leuchte	1997	GER	20.8	394.80
8.	Genevieve De la Motte	1997	AUS	20.2	389.00
9.	Laura Bilotta	1996	ITA	21.0	385.30
10.	Tiia Kivela	1995	FIN	20.1	380.05
11.	Lina Forndal	1995	SWE	20.2	371.10
12.	Meg Thornton	1997	MED	19.8	352.50
13.	Ruby Neave	1997	MED	20.2	351.70
14.	Krystsina Sheshka	1997	BLR	19.9	351.60
15.	Maxine Eouzan	1995	FRA	19.9	334.55
16.	Jessica Favre	1995	SUI	20.9	320.30
17.	Vivian Barth	1997	SUI	20.1	298.25
	Johanna Johansson	1995	SWE		not startet



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Lemke, Talisa Lilli	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		32.00	7.	21.1	417.30
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	5.	(69.80)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		39.90	5.	(109.70)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	9.	(149.60)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	10.	(189.50)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	3.	(249.50)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	1.	(311.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		52.65	2.	(363.65)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		53.65	1.	(417.30)	
2.	Khamulkina, Alena	BLR	103B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		32.80	5.	21.0	416.40
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		38.70	4.	(71.50)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		38.95	4.	(110.45)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	3.	(153.50)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		43.00	3.	(196.50)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		60.20	1.	(256.70)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		53.20	2.	(309.90)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(368.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		48.00	2.	(416.40)	
3.	Hattie, Courtney	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		32.00	7.	20.1	407.75
			201B	1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		41.40	2.	(73.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.90	2.	(113.30)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		45.15	1.	(158.45)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		42.00	1.	(200.45)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.00	4.	(248.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.90	8.	(294.35)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	4.	(348.95)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		58.80	3.	(407.75)	
4.	Citrini-Beaulieu, Melissa	CAN	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		31.20	13.	20.6	405.85
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		38.70	6.	(69.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.95	6.	(108.85)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	8.	(149.80)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	6.	(193.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		49.95	6.	(243.85)	
			105B	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		54.00	6.	(297.85)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	5.	(347.35)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	(405.85)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Freyer, Friederike	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	13.	21.2	400.70
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		35.10	13.	(66.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.00	13.	(104.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		39.90	11.	(144.20)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		43.05	11.	(187.25)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		49.95	10.	(237.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	10.	(288.20)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		55.50	6.	(343.70)	
5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	5.	(400.70)				
6.	Schneider, Josefin	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		32.00	7.	20.6	395.00
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		44.10	1.	(76.10)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		39.60	1.	(115.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		39.90	2.	(155.60)	
			5331D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	4.	(195.50)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		45.90	7.	(241.40)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	4.	(301.40)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		48.00	3.	(349.40)	
105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.60	6.	(395.00)				
7.	Leuchte, Tina	GER	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		31.20	13.	20.8	394.80
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		36.00	12.	(67.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		38.00	12.	(105.20)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		44.10	10.	(149.30)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		43.00	8.	(192.30)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		48.00	8.	(240.30)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.5		43.50	11.	(283.80)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		52.50	8.	(336.30)	
5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		58.50	7.	(394.80)				
8.	De la Motte, Genevieve	AUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	3.	20.2	389.00
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		34.20	15.	(67.80)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	15.	(101.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		40.95	15.	(142.00)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	12.	(182.95)	
			107C	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		53.20	11.	(236.15)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	9.	(290.75)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	7.	(343.40)	
5233D	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.60	8.	(389.00)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Bilotta, Laura	ITA	103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	3.	21.0	385.30
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	3.	(70.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		41.80	3.	(112.30)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	4.	(153.25)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		44.10	2.	(197.35)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5		41.85	9.	(239.20)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(297.70)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		33.00	9.	(330.70)	
205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		54.60	9.	(385.30)				
10.	Kivela, Tiia	FIN	201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5		36.90	1.	20.1	380.05
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		37.05	8.	(73.95)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	8.	(107.55)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		43.05	7.	(150.60)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	5.	(194.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	2.	(251.40)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		50.40	3.	(301.80)	
			305B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.0	3.0		27.00	10.	(328.80)	
5333D	2.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		51.25	10.	(380.05)				
11.	Forndal, Lina	SWE	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		35.10	2.	20.2	371.10
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		33.60	10.	(68.70)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		38.00	10.	(106.70)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	5.	(150.80)	
			5211A	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		42.00	7.	(192.80)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		55.35	5.	(248.15)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		50.40	5.	(298.55)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0		23.80	11.	(322.35)	
5333D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		48.75	11.	(371.10)				
12.	Thornton, Meg	MED	103B	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	17.	19.8	352.50
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		30.60	16.	(60.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		35.15	16.	(95.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	16.	(132.10)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	16.	(169.90)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		44.40	16.	(214.30)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.60	16.	(261.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.60	13.	(310.50)	
5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		42.00	12.	(352.50)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Neave, Ruby	MED	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		32.00	7.	20.2	351.70
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	14.	(68.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		33.25	14.	(101.25)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		40.95	14.	(142.20)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		39.90	13.	(182.10)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		37.20	15.	(219.30)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		53.20	12.	(272.50)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		25.20	15.	(297.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.00	13.	(351.70)	
14.	Sheshka, Krystsina	BLR	103B	1.6	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		32.00	7.	19.9	351.60
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		42.00	11.	(74.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	11.	(106.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		36.10	13.	(142.50)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		36.75	15.	(179.25)	
			5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		46.25	14.	(225.50)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		38.40	15.	(263.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		51.30	12.	(315.20)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.40	14.	(351.60)	
15.	Eouzan, Maxine	FRA	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	16.	19.9	334.55
			201B	1.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		27.90	17.	(58.30)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		31.35	17.	(89.65)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5		33.60	17.	(123.25)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		35.70	17.	(158.95)	
			105B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	17.	(203.35)	
			205C	2.8	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		39.20	17.	(242.55)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		47.60	17.	(290.15)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		44.40	15.	(334.55)	
16.	Favre, Jessica	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		32.80	5.	20.9	320.30
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	7.	(69.70)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		38.95	7.	(108.65)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	6.	(150.65)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	9.	(191.60)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.0		43.20	12.	(234.80)	
			205B	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		34.50	13.	(269.30)	
			305B	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.5	1.5	3.0		22.50	16.	(291.80)	
			405B	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		28.50	16.	(320.30)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.1

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Barth, Vivian	SUI	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		32.00	7.	20.1	298.25
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.00	9.	(74.00)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		33.30	9.	(107.30)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		36.10	12.	(143.40)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.00	14.	(181.40)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	13.	(228.20)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		36.45	14.	(264.65)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		33.60	14.	(298.25)	
			305C	2.8	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	17.	(298.25)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 17 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 153

**COMPETITION: 12.1** **SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY** Youth A

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

JU 1	Canada	CAN
JU 2	Germany	GER
JU 3	Russia	RUS
JU 4	Norway	NOR
JU 5	Romania	ROU

## Times

Round 1	11:57	Round 7	09:55
Round 2	09:32	Round 8	10:09
Round 3	08:13	Round 9	10:18
Round 4	09:32		
Round 5	09:09		
Round 6	09:51		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 34 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:50

Time Total 1:28:36

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-28 04:11 PM

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Alena Khamulkina	1997	BLR	11.6	418.10
2.	Laura Bilotta	1996	ITA	11.5	418.00
3.	Melissa Citrini-Beaulieu	1995	CAN	11.1	416.95
4.	Tiia Kivela	1995	FIN	10.6	386.95
5.	Courtney Hattie	1995	CAN	10.7	382.75
6.	Friederike Freyer	1997	GER	11.7	381.35
7.	Talisa Lilli Lemke	1996	GER	11.6	372.55
8.	Genevieve De la Motte	1997	AUS	10.7	371.15
9.	Meg Thornton	1997	MED	10.3	368.20
10.	Krystsina Sheshka	1997	BLR	10.4	357.05
11.	Lina Forndal	1995	SWE	10.8	348.35
12.	Maxine Eouzan	1995	FRA	10.4	344.95



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Khamulkina, Alena	BLR	205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0		61.60	1.	11.6	418.10
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	7.0		49.00	2.	(110.60)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5		54.00	2.	(164.60)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		57.00	2.	(221.60)	
2.	Bilotta, Laura	ITA	405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		49.95	2.	11.5	418.00
			5152B	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		58.50	1.	(108.45)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		66.00	1.	(174.45)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		46.20	3.	(220.65)	
3.	Citrini-Beaulieu, Melissa	CAN	405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		49.95	2.	11.1	416.95
			105B	2.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		57.60	3.	(107.55)	
			305B	3.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		54.00	3.	(161.55)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		61.50	1.	(223.05)	
4.	Kivela, Tiia	FIN	405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		49.95	2.	10.6	386.95
			105B	2.4	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5		52.80	7.	(102.75)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		42.00	7.	(144.75)	
			5333D	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		47.50	6.	(192.25)	
5.	Hattie, Courtney	CAN	105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		49.20	5.	10.7	382.75
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		35.10	9.	(84.30)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		54.60	9.	(138.90)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5		43.40	10.	(182.30)	
6.	Freyer, Friederike	GER	405C	2.7	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5		35.10	11.	11.7	381.35
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5		51.00	10.	(86.10)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		48.00	10.	(134.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		60.00	5.	(194.10)	
7.	Lemke, Talisa Lilli	GER	205B	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0		27.00	12.	11.6	372.55
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	11.	(91.50)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		36.45	11.	(127.95)	
			5335D	2.9	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		55.10	9.	(183.05)	
8.	De la Motte, Genevieve	AUS	107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		39.20	9.	10.7	371.15
			205C	2.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		51.80	6.	(91.00)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		54.00	6.	(145.00)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		43.20	7.	(188.20)	
9.	Thornton, Meg	MED	105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	8.	10.3	368.20
			205C	2.8	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		54.60	4.	(100.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		51.30	4.	(151.50)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	4.	(198.30)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 12.2

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Sheshka, Krystsina	BLR	5134D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		47.50	6.	10.4	357.05
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	5.	(94.30)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0		51.30	5.	(145.60)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		32.20	11.	(177.80)	
11.	Forndal, Lina	SWE	405C	2.7	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		39.15	10.	10.8	348.35
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		46.20	12.	(85.35)	
			305C	2.8	3.0	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5		25.20	12.	(110.55)	
			5333D	2.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		45.00	12.	(155.55)	
12.	Eouzan, Maxine	FRA	105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	7.	10.4	344.95
			205C	2.8	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		47.60	8.	(94.40)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0		44.80	8.	(139.20)	
			5233D	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		46.80	8.	(186.00)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

**COMPETITION: 12.2** **SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL** **Youth A**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

JU 1	Canada	CAN
JU 2	Germany	GER
JU 3	Russia	RUS
JU 4	Norway	NOR
JU 5	Romania	ROU

## Times

Round 1	15:55
Round 2	00:00:00
Round 3	08:23
Round 4	10:05

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 43 Sec.

Mean per Round 08:35

Time Total 34:23

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-28 11:04 AM

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	18.9	388.05
2.	Duo-Long Nguyen	1998	GER	20.3	371.50
3.	Félix Leathead	1998	CAN	18.6	366.00
4.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	20.3	364.45
5.	Matthew Lee	1998	GBR	18.6	362.35
6.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	19.4	360.65
7.	Andreas Larsen	1999	DEN	18.9	344.10
8.	Peter Thach Mai	1998	CAN	20.3	341.80
9.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	19.6	340.45
10.	Gwendal Bisch	1998	FRA	18.6	339.50
11.	Max Stieberitz	1999	GER	17.7	336.00
12.	Jan Wermelinger	1998	SUI	18.6	335.10
13.	Francesco Porco	1999	ITA	18.5	333.70
14.	Martin Christensen	1998	DEN	18.4	327.45
15.	Matthew Dixon	1998	GBR	18.3	324.80
16.	Juho Junntila	1998	FIN	18.6	324.50
17.	Azat Harutyunyan	1998	ARM	18.4	317.10
18.	Ivan Semianiuk	2000	BLR	17.9	315.00
19.	Vladimir Barbu	1998	ITA	17.8	305.10
20.	Krystian Maksimek	1998	POL	17.4	287.85



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		34.00	7.	18.9	388.05
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	6.5		31.20	6.	(65.20)	
			301B	1.7	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		36.55	6.	(101.75)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		35.10	5.	(136.85)	
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		48.40	3.	(185.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		45.50	5.	(230.75)	
			203B	2.3	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		48.30	3.	(279.05)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		49.20	3.	(328.25)	
	5134D	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		59.80	1.	(388.05)			
2.	Nguyen, Duo-Long	GER	103B	1.7	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		38.25	2.	20.3	371.50
			201B	1.6	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		36.80	1.	(75.05)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		36.55	1.	(111.60)	
			401A	1.8	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		35.10	1.	(146.70)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		44.00	1.	(190.70)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		46.80	1.	(237.50)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		33.80	5.	(271.30)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	(334.30)	
	405C	3.1	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.0	4.0		37.20	2.	(371.50)			
3.	Leathead, Félix	CAN	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		34.00	7.	18.6	366.00
			201B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		32.80	9.	(66.80)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		28.90	9.	(95.70)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.5	5.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	12.	(126.45)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		42.90	12.	(169.35)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		43.75	9.	(213.10)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		53.30	6.	(266.40)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		46.80	6.	(313.20)	
	403B	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0		52.80	3.	(366.00)			
4.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	101B	1.3	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		24.70	19.	20.3	364.45
			201C	1.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	13.	(55.45)	
			301C	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5		36.00	13.	(91.45)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	4.	(139.45)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		45.10	4.	(184.55)	
			105B	2.6	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	4.	(232.65)	
			305C	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	2.5	2.0		24.00	9.	(256.65)	
			405C	3.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0		55.80	7.	(312.45)	
	5333D	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.00	4.	(364.45)			



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Lee, Matthew	GBR	103B	1.7	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0		39.95	1.	18.6	362.35
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		31.50	4.	(71.45)	
			201A	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	4.	(104.60)	
			301A	1.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		36.90	3.	(141.50)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		46.20	2.	(187.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		46.80	2.	(234.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		51.60	1.	(286.10)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0		36.00	4.	(322.10)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		40.25	5.	(362.35)	
6.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	103B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		38.25	2.	19.4	360.65
			401A	1.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		37.80	2.	(76.05)	
			201B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		35.20	2.	(111.25)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		33.15	2.	(144.40)	
			5331D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	5.	(184.00)	
			405C	3.1	5.0	3.0	5.5	3.5	4.5		40.30	6.	(224.30)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		53.30	4.	(277.60)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		38.85	5.	(316.45)	
			5333D	2.6	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.20	6.	(360.65)	
7.	Larsen, Andreas	DEN	101C	1.2	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0		21.60	20.	18.9	344.10
			201C	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5		30.75	17.	(52.35)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	17.	(85.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		43.20	10.	(128.70)	
			5132D	2.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		45.10	8.	(173.80)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		39.00	10.	(212.80)	
			5134D	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		44.20	8.	(257.00)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		39.10	10.	(296.10)	
			303B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0		48.00	7.	(344.10)	
8.	Mai, Peter Thach	CAN	401B	1.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5		32.25	11.	20.3	341.80
			103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		34.00	5.	(66.25)	
			201B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		36.80	5.	(103.05)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.30	6.	(135.35)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5		46.25	6.	(181.60)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0		52.00	3.	(233.60)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	2.	(281.70)	
			405C	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		49.60	2.	(331.30)	
			305C	3.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.5		10.50	8.	(341.80)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
9.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	103B	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	12.	19.6	340.45
			201B	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	19.	(55.45)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.90	19.	(84.35)	
			401A	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	5.5		35.10	16.	(119.45)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		42.90	14.	(162.35)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		49.40	11.	(211.75)	
			305C	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.5	4.5	3.5		37.50	12.	(249.25)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	11.	(296.05)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		44.40	9.	(340.45)	
10.	Bisch, Gwendal	FRA	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		36.55	4.	18.6	339.50
			201B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		35.20	3.	(71.75)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		33.15	3.	(104.90)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0		28.50	7.	(133.40)	
			5132D	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		46.20	7.	(179.60)	
			105B	2.6	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		26.00	14.	(205.60)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		44.40	11.	(250.00)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		41.40	13.	(291.40)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		48.10	10.	(339.50)	
11.	Stieberitz, Max	GER	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5		31.45	12.	17.7	336.00
			201B	1.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5		31.20	8.	(62.65)	
			301B	1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		36.55	8.	(99.20)	
			401B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		30.75	9.	(129.95)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		41.80	9.	(171.75)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		46.80	7.	(218.55)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		34.50	10.	(253.05)	
			403C	2.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		46.20	8.	(299.25)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		36.75	11.	(336.00)	
12.	Wermelinger, Jan	SUI	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		34.85	5.	18.6	335.10
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		32.80	7.	(67.65)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.0		34.00	7.	(101.65)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		30.00	8.	(131.65)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		39.60	10.	(171.25)	
			105B	2.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		36.40	13.	(207.65)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5		40.25	13.	(247.90)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.5		45.60	12.	(293.50)	
			5134D	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		41.60	12.	(335.10)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Porco, Francesco	ITA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		34.85	5.	18.5	333.70
			401B	1.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		29.25	10.	(64.10)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		30.40	10.	(94.50)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5		32.30	11.	(126.80)	
			5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.90	11.	(169.70)	
			105B	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		46.80	8.	(216.50)	
			403B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		40.80	7.	(257.30)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		41.40	9.	(298.70)	
			5233D	2.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		35.00	13.	(333.70)	
14.	Christensen, Martin	DEN	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		29.25	16.	18.4	327.45
			201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	18.	(53.25)	
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5		31.45	18.	(84.70)	
			303C	2.1	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	15.	(121.45)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		36.30	18.	(157.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	17.	(203.35)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.90	14.	(246.25)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		40.25	14.	(286.50)	
			5231D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		40.95	14.	(327.45)	
15.	Dixon, Matthew	GBR	401B	1.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		28.50	17.	18.3	324.80
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	15.	(59.10)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		29.60	15.	(88.70)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		27.20	19.	(115.90)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		43.75	17.	(159.65)	
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		44.40	16.	(204.05)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.5		35.65	17.	(239.70)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		44.40	16.	(284.10)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		40.70	15.	(324.80)	
16.	Junttila, Juho	FIN	401B	1.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		30.75	14.	18.6	324.50
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		31.20	11.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		32.30	11.	(94.25)	
			103B	1.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		31.45	13.	(125.70)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		39.60	13.	(165.30)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		42.90	12.	(208.20)	
			5134D	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		33.80	16.	(242.00)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		34.50	17.	(276.50)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		48.00	16.	(324.50)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.1

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
17.	Harutyunyan, Azat	ARM	103B	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		33.15	9.	18.4	317.10
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		28.80	16.	(61.95)	
			301B	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0		26.35	16.	(88.30)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		29.25	18.	(117.55)	
			5331D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		42.90	16.	(160.45)	
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		44.20	15.	(204.65)	
			303C	2.1	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	15.	(245.60)	
			5333D	2.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0		40.30	15.	(285.90)	
403B	2.4	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5		31.20	17.	(317.10)				
18.	Semianiuk, Ivan	BLR	103B	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	15.	17.9	315.00
			201B	1.6	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		30.40	12.	(61.00)	
			301B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0		30.60	12.	(91.60)	
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		30.75	14.	(122.35)	
			5132D	2.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		39.60	15.	(161.95)	
			105C	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		39.60	18.	(201.55)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		33.35	18.	(234.90)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	19.	(270.60)	
403B	2.4	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		44.40	18.	(315.00)				
19.	Barbu, Vladimir	ITA	103B	1.7	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		33.15	9.	17.8	305.10
			401B	1.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		30.75	14.	(63.90)	
			201B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.0		27.20	14.	(91.10)	
			301C	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		27.20	17.	(118.30)	
			5132D	2.2	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		36.30	19.	(154.60)	
			105C	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		46.80	19.	(201.40)	
			203B	2.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		33.35	19.	(234.75)	
			303C	2.1	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		36.75	18.	(271.50)	
403B	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		33.60	19.	(305.10)				
20.	Maksimek, Krystian	POL	401B	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.75	18.	17.4	287.85
			103B	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		30.60	20.	(55.35)	
			201B	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		21.60	20.	(76.95)	
			301B	1.7	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		25.50	20.	(102.45)	
			5132D	2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		35.20	20.	(137.65)	
			403C	2.2	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5		44.00	20.	(181.65)	
			105C	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0		40.80	20.	(222.45)	
			203C	2.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		36.00	20.	(258.45)	
			303C	2.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		29.40	20.	(287.85)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 20 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 180

**COMPETITION: 13.1** **SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B PRELIMINARY** **Youth B**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Frank Taubert GER

## Judges

JU 1	Belarus	BLR
JU 2	Australia	AUS
JU 3	Great Britain	GBR
JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	Canada	CAN

## Times

Round 1	11:22	Round 7	11:20
Round 2	10:51	Round 8	11:59
Round 3	10:12	Round 9	17:13
Round 4	11:06		
Round 5	10:21		
Round 6	10:38		

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 35 Sec.

Mean per Round 11:40

Time Total 1:45:02

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-28 05:12 PM

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Yury Naurozau	1998	BLR	11.3	405.90
2.	Matthew Lee	1998	GBR	9.7	404.85
3.	Peter Thach Mai	1998	CAN	11.3	399.40
4.	Jonathan Suckow	1999	SUI	9.9	391.90
5.	Duo-Long Nguyen	1998	GER	11.3	387.90
6.	Andreas Larsen	1999	DEN	10.5	381.40
7.	Nikita Shleikher	1998	RUS	10.4	379.35
8.	Félix Leathead	1998	CAN	9.9	377.05
9.	Jan Wermelinger	1998	SUI	9.9	357.55
10.	Patrick Kreisel	1999	GER	10.6	349.55
11.	Francesco Porco	1999	ITA	9.8	338.60
12.	Martin Christensen	1998	DEN	9.4	332.05



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Naurozau, Yury	BLR	105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		50.70	6.	11.3	405.90
			305C	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0		52.50	1.	(103.20)	
			405C	3.1	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0		63.55	1.	(166.75)	
			5333D	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0		54.60	1.	(221.35)	
2.	Lee, Matthew	GBR	105B	2.6	6.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0		59.80	1.	9.7	404.85
			403B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0		51.60	2.	(111.40)	
			303B	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5		54.00	2.	(165.40)	
			203B	2.3	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0		51.75	3.	(217.15)	
3.	Mai, Peter Thach	CAN	5333D	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0		50.70	6.	11.3	399.40
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5		48.10	4.	(98.80)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		57.00	4.	(155.80)	
			405C	3.1	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		62.00	2.	(217.80)	
4.	Suckow, Jonathan	SUI	105B	2.6	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		59.80	1.	9.9	391.90
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		37.95	7.	(97.75)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		50.40	7.	(148.15)	
			5134D	2.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		58.50	6.	(206.65)	
5.	Nguyen, Duo-Long	GER	5134D	2.6	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		49.40	9.	11.3	387.90
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		50.70	3.	(100.10)	
			305C	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	3.	(163.10)	
			405C	3.1	3.5	2.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		34.10	7.	(197.20)	
6.	Larsen, Andreas	DEN	105B	2.6	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.5		53.30	3.	10.5	381.40
			5134D	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		55.90	6.	(109.20)	
			203B	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		41.40	6.	(150.60)	
			305C	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	5.	(207.60)	
7.	Shleikher, Nikita	RUS	405C	3.1	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.15	5.	10.4	379.35
			105B	2.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.5		48.10	8.	(99.25)	
			303C	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	8.	(143.35)	
			5333D	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	8.	(195.35)	
8.	Leathead, Félix	CAN	5233D	2.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		52.50	4.	9.9	377.05
			105B	2.6	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		52.00	5.	(104.50)	
			303B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		48.00	5.	(152.50)	
			403B	2.4	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5		55.20	4.	(207.70)	
9.	Wermelinger, Jan	SUI	105B	2.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		48.10	10.	9.9	357.55
			203B	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		48.30	9.	(96.40)	
			303B	2.4	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		44.40	9.	(140.80)	
			5134D	2.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		45.50	10.	(186.30)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 13.2

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Youth B

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
10.	Kreisel, Patrick	GER	105B	2.6	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.20	11.	10.6	349.55
			305C	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.0		49.50	10.	(93.70)	
			5333D	2.6	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		45.50	10.	(139.20)	
			403B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0		48.00	9.	(187.20)	
11.	Porco, Francesco	ITA	105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0		41.60	12.	9.8	338.60
			403B	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		45.60	12.	(87.20)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		37.95	12.	(125.15)	
			5233D	2.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		43.75	12.	(168.90)	
12.	Christensen, Martin	DEN	403B	2.4	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	8.	9.4	332.05
			105B	2.6	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		42.90	11.	(93.30)	
			203B	2.3	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.5		37.95	11.	(131.25)	
			5231D	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		43.05	11.	(174.30)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 4 JUMPS: 48

**COMPETITION: 13.2** **SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL** **Youth B**

**Objection committee :** Referee Swetlana Timishinina Referee : Frank Taubert GER

## Judges

JU 1	Belarus	BLR
JU 2	Australia	AUS
JU 3	Great Britain	GBR
JU 4	France	FRA
JU 5	Canada	CAN

## Times

Round 1	09:45
Round 2	08:36
Round 3	08:18
Round 4	10:07

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 46 Sec.

Mean per Round 09:11

Time Total 36:46

x = two points penalty





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-28 01:10 PM

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Timo Barthel	1996	GER	23.8	556.25
2.	Dominik Stein	1995	GER	23.9	534.75
3.	Igor Myalin	1996	RUS	24.5	508.10
4.	Catalin Cozma	1995	ROU	23.0	493.70
5.	Ross Haslam	1997	GBR	22.5	477.95
6.	Scotia Mullin	1997	AUS	23.1	477.50
7.	Aleksandr Belevtchev	1997	RUS	24.1	469.70
8.	Daniel Jensen	1996	NOR	22.7	468.25
9.	Heikki Mäkikallio	1995	FIN	22.0	466.55
10.	Dylan Grisell	1995	CAN	22.7	461.90
11.	Lev Sargsyan	1996	ARM	24.9	447.95
12.	Philipp Kaebisch	1997	GER	23.1	413.95
13.	Filip Julius Devor	1996	NOR	22.0	404.30
14.	Johan Sandell	1995	SWE	21.5	390.30
	Gustav Sundgaard	1997	DEN		not startet
	Loris Ledanois	1997	MON		not startet



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Barthel, Timo	GER	403B	2.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		46.00	2.	23.8	556.25
			5331D	2.1	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		50.40	4.	(96.40)	
			103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	9.5	9.0	9.5	10m		43.20	4.	(139.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		43.70	4.	(183.30)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		67.20	3.	(250.50)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		75.20	3.	(325.70)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	2.	(392.90)	
			207C	3.3	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		84.15	1.	(477.05)	
	307C	3.3	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		79.20	1.	(556.25)			
2.	Stein, Dominik	GER	103B	1.6	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	10m		42.40	4.	23.9	534.75
			403B	2.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	10m		54.00	2.	(96.40)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	10m		46.55	2.	(142.95)	
			5132D	2.1	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	10m		57.75	1.	(200.70)	
			6245D	3.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	10m		55.80	2.	(256.50)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		70.50	2.	(327.00)	
			407C	3.2	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		86.40	1.	(413.40)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	10m		44.55	2.	(457.95)	
	5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		76.80	2.	(534.75)			
3.	Myalin, Igor	RUS	103B	1.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		40.80	5.	24.5	508.10
			403B	2.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.5	10m		55.00	1.	(95.80)	
			301B	1.9	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	10m		51.30	1.	(147.10)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		44.00	2.	(191.10)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	10m		68.80	1.	(259.90)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	10m		68.80	1.	(328.70)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	10m		46.20	4.	(374.90)	
				6245D	3.6	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		66.60	3.	
	109C	3.7	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		66.60	3.	(508.10)			
4.	Cozma, Catalin	ROU	103B	1.6	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	10m		39.20	7.	23.0	493.70
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	10m		51.00	4.	(90.20)	
			612B	1.9	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	10m		49.40	4.	(139.60)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		38.00	7.	(177.60)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		69.00	5.	(246.60)	
			407C	3.2	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	10m		65.60	5.	(312.20)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5m		37.50	9.	(349.70)	
				6243D	3.2	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		68.80	5.	
	5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	4.	(493.70)			



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
5.	Haslam, Ross	GBR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7m		31.20	14.	22.5	477.95
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7m		37.80	11.	(69.00)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7m		48.30	11.	(117.30)	
			5231D	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	7m		53.00	10.	(170.30)	
			5154B	3.3	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		69.30	7.	(239.60)	
			405B	2.8	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10m		75.60	4.	(315.20)	
			305C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	10m		44.55	8.	(359.75)	
			107B	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	10m		51.00	8.	(410.75)	
6243D	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	10m		67.20	5.	(477.95)				
6.	Mullin, Scotia	AUS	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	10m		38.40	9.	23.1	477.50
			403B	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	8.	(83.40)	
			5231D	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		48.00	8.	(131.40)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		41.80	9.	(173.20)	
			5253B	3.2	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	10m		51.20	12.	(224.40)	
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	10m		75.20	10.	(299.60)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	10m		62.40	6.	(362.00)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	5m		58.50	4.	(420.50)	
107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		57.00	6.	(477.50)				
7.	Belevtchev, Aleksandr	RUS	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	10m		35.20	13.	24.1	469.70
			403B	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		47.00	12.	(82.20)	
			301A	2.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	10m		31.00	12.	(113.20)	
			622C	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		47.00	12.	(160.20)	
			407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	10m		84.80	6.	(245.00)	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	10m		56.10	9.	(301.10)	
			307C	3.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	10m		41.25	10.	(342.35)	
			626C	3.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	10m		61.05	9.	(403.40)	
5337D	3.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.0	10m		66.30	7.	(469.70)				
8.	Jensen, Daniel	NOR	403B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		45.00	3.	22.7	468.25
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		40.85	10.	(85.85)	
			103B	1.6	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		36.80	10.	(122.65)	
			5132D	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		51.45	8.	(174.10)	
			407C	3.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	10m		38.40	13.	(212.50)	
			305C	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		60.75	12.	(273.25)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	10m		69.00	11.	(342.25)	
			205C	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5m		54.00	11.	(396.25)	
5253B	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		72.00	8.	(468.25)				



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL		
9.	Mäkikallio, Heikki	FIN	201B	1.8	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		40.50	6.	22.0	466.55	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		47.50	7.	(88.00)	
			612B	1.9	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		46.55	7.	(134.55)	
			403B	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	10m		49.00	3.	(183.55)	
			107C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		54.00	9.	(237.55)	
			624B	2.8	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		67.20	8.	(304.75)	
			305C	2.7	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	10m		70.20	3.	(374.95)	
			207C	3.3	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	10m		37.95	7.	(412.90)	
5152B	2.9	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	10m		53.65	9.	(466.55)				
10.	Grisell, Dylan	CAN	612B	1.9	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5	9.0	10m		52.25	1.	22.7	461.90	
			201B	1.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		43.20	3.	(95.45)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		44.65	3.	(140.10)	
			403B	2.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		39.00	6.	(179.10)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	10m		58.50	8.	(237.60)	
			205B	2.9	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	10m		69.60	6.	(307.20)	
			305C	2.7	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		52.65	7.	(359.85)	
			626C	3.3	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	10m		41.25	10.	(401.10)	
5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	10m		60.80	10.	(461.90)				
11.	Sargsyan, Lev	ARM	403B	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	10m		39.00	8.	24.9	447.95	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		31.20	13.	(70.20)	
			612B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	10m		39.90	13.	(110.10)	
			5331D	2.1	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	10m		49.35	13.	(159.45)	
			407C	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	10m		75.20	10.	(234.65)	
			207B	3.6	7.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	10m		70.20	7.	(304.85)	
			307C	3.3	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		69.30	5.	(374.15)	
			5255B	3.6	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	10m		43.20	6.	(417.35)	
			6245D	3.6	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	10m		30.60	11.	(447.95)	
12.	Kaebisch, Philipp	GER	103B	1.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		38.40	9.	23.1	413.95	
			301B	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	10m		48.45	6.	(86.85)	
			403B	2.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	10m		52.00	6.	(138.85)	
			5231D	2.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		41.00	5.	(179.85)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	10m		67.20	4.	(247.05)	
			6243D	3.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	10m		49.60	11.	(296.65)	
			407C	3.2	3.0	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	10m		28.80	12.	(325.45)	
			107B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		55.50	12.	(380.95)	
			205C	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5m		33.00	12.	(413.95)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
13.	Devor, Filip Julius	NOR	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		35.70	12.	22.0	404.30
			612B	1.7	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5m		24.65	14.	(60.35)	
			403C	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5m		42.90	14.	(103.25)	
			5231D	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5m		38.85	14.	(142.10)	
			107C	2.7	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	7.0	10m		48.60	14.	(190.70)	
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		62.40	14.	(253.10)	
			305C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	10m		48.60	14.	(301.70)	
			205C	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5m		54.00	13.	(355.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7m		48.60	13.	(404.30)	
14.	Sandell, Johan	SWE	103B	1.6	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	10m		36.80	11.	21.5	390.30
			612B	1.9	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	10m		44.65	9.	(81.45)	
			403B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	10m		46.00	9.	(127.45)	
			5231D	2.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		42.00	11.	(169.45)	
			5233D	2.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	5m		55.00	11.	(224.45)	
			105B	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5m		48.10	13.	(272.55)	
			405C	3.1	3.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.0	5m		32.55	13.	(305.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	7m		46.20	14.	(351.30)	
			205C	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5m		39.00	14.	(390.30)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 14 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 126

COMPETITION: 14.1

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

Youth A

### Objection committee :

Referee  
Swetlana Timishinina

### Referee :

Anke Piper GER

### Assistant :

Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

JU 1	France	FRA
JU 2	Sweden	SWE
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Australia	AUS

## Times

Round 1	10:26	Round 7	10:20
Round 2	09:01	Round 8	11:26
Round 3	09:29	Round 9	11:45
Round 4	09:32		
Round 5	09:51		
Round 6	10:26		

### Speaker:

Mean per Jump 44 Sec.

Mean per Round 10:15

Time Total 1:32:16

x = two points penalty



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

RESULT

Print: 2013-4-28 06:35 PM

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	RESULT
1.	Timo Barthel	1996	GER	16.2	565.70
2.	Igor Myalin	1996	RUS	17.0	554.95
3.	Dominik Stein	1995	GER	16.3	540.35
4.	Catalin Cozma	1995	ROU	15.6	530.70
5.	Ross Haslam	1997	GBR	15.0	517.85
6.	Scotia Mullin	1997	AUS	15.6	494.90
7.	Dylan Grisell	1995	CAN	15.1	493.10
8.	Heikki Mäkikallio	1995	FIN	14.4	480.85
9.	Daniel Jensen	1996	NOR	15.1	477.25
10.	Aleksandr Belevtchev	1997	RUS	16.5	459.00
11.	Lev Sargsyan	1996	ARM	17.3	455.80
12.	Filip Julius Devor	1996	NOR	14.3	395.25



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Barthel, Timo	GER	6243D	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		72.00	5.	16.2	565.70
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	10m		75.20	2.	(147.20)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	10m		76.80	2.	(224.00)	
			207C	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	10m		82.50	2.	(306.50)	
			307C	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		75.90	1.	(382.40)	
2.	Myalin, Igor	RUS	5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		76.80	3.	17.0	554.95
			407C	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	9.0	9.0	10m		78.40	1.	(155.20)	
			207C	3.3	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	10m		74.25	1.	(229.45)	
			6245D	3.6	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	10m		90.00	1.	(319.45)	
			109C	3.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	10m		44.40	2.	(363.85)	
3.	Stein, Dominik	GER	6245D	3.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	10m		75.60	4.	16.3	540.35
			107B	3.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	10m		78.00	7.	(153.60)	
			407C	3.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		44.80	7.	(198.40)	
			207C	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	10m		67.65	5.	(266.05)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	10m		73.60	5.	(339.65)	
4.	Cozma, Catalin	ROU	107B	3.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	10m		70.50	6.	15.6	530.70
			407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	10m		76.80	4.	(147.30)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5m		57.00	4.	(204.30)	
			6243D	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	10m		72.00	4.	(276.30)	
			5253B	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	10m		76.80	3.	(353.10)	
5.	Haslam, Ross	GBR	5154B	3.3	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		79.20	1.	15.0	517.85
			405B	2.8	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	10m		72.80	3.	(152.00)	
			305C	2.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	10m		55.35	3.	(207.35)	
			107B	3.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	10m		81.00	3.	(288.35)	
			6243D	3.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	10m		59.20	4.	(347.55)	
6.	Mullin, Scotia	AUS	5253B	3.2	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	10m		70.40	7.	15.6	494.90
			407C	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	10m		83.20	5.	(153.60)	
			6243D	3.2	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		49.60	5.	(203.20)	
			205C	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5m		52.50	6.	(255.70)	
			107B	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	10m		66.00	6.	(321.70)	
7.	Grisell, Dylan	CAN	107B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	10m		60.00	9.	15.1	493.10
			205B	2.9	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	10m		78.30	8.	(138.30)	
			305C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	10m		52.65	8.	(190.95)	
			626C	3.3	6.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	10m		47.85	9.	(238.80)	
			5253B	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	10m		75.20	7.	(314.00)	





# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden

2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

## DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 14.2

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	LEV	PE	PKT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Mäkikallio, Heikki	FIN	107C	2.7	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		67.50	8.	14.4	480.85
			624B	2.8	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	10m		67.20	6.	(134.70)	
			305C	2.7	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	10m		67.50	6.	(202.20)	
			207C	3.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	10m		42.90	8.	(245.10)	
			5152B	2.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	10m		52.20	10.	(297.30)	
9.	Jensen, Daniel	NOR	407C	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		59.20	10.	15.1	477.25
			305C	2.7	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	10m		41.85	11.	(101.05)	
			107B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	10m		66.00	11.	(167.05)	
			205C	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	5m		70.50	10.	(237.55)	
			5253B	3.2	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	10m		65.60	8.	(303.15)	
10.	Belevtchev, Aleksandr	RUS	407C	3.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	10m		56.00	11.	16.5	459.00
			207C	3.3	3.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	10m		31.35	10.	(87.35)	
			307C	3.3	9.0	9.0	8.5	10.0	8.5	10m		87.45	10.	(174.80)	
			626C	3.3	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	10m		59.40	11.	(234.20)	
			5337D	3.4	7.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	10m		64.60	9.	(298.80)	
11.	Sargsyan, Lev	ARM	407C	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	10m		78.40	2.	17.3	455.80
			207B	3.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	10m		45.00	9.	(123.40)	
			307C	3.3	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	10m		57.75	9.	(181.15)	
			5255B	3.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	10m		68.40	7.	(249.55)	
			6245D	3.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	10m		46.80	11.	(296.35)	
12.	Devor, Filip Julius	NOR	107C	2.7	6.0	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	10m		47.25	12.	14.3	395.25
			5253B	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	10m		59.20	12.	(106.45)	
			305C	2.7	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	10m		40.50	12.	(146.95)	
			205C	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	5m		63.00	12.	(209.95)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	7m		43.20	12.	(253.15)	



# International Youth Diving Meet

Dresden  
2013-04-25 - 2013-04-28

**STATISTICS** PARTICIPANTS: 12 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 60

**COMPETITION: 14.2** PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL Youth A

**Objection committee :** Referee  
Swetlana Timishinina

**Referee :**  
Frank Taubert GER

**Assistant :**  
Peter Gildemeister GER

## Judges

JU 1	France	FRA
JU 2	Sweden	SWE
JU 3	Canada	CAN
JU 4	Germany	GER
JU 5	Australia	AUS

## Times

Round 1	11:01
Round 2	11:24
Round 3	10:13
Round 4	11:22
Round 5	11:57

**Speaker:**

Mean per Jump 56 Sec.

Mean per Round 11:11

Time Total 55:57

x = two points penalty

